FN-10.00 a.m. - 1.00 p.m.

DEGREE NAME:
PAPER CODE

19UFTAO1
21UFSAO01
21UFTAO1
23UFFRO1
23UFTAO1
23UFTEO1

19UFTAO02
21UFFRO2
21UFTAO2
21UFTEO2
23UFFR02
23UFHIO02
23UFMAO02

23UFTAO02
23UFTEO2

19UFTAOQ3
21UFFRO3
21UFHIO3
21UFMAO03
21UFTAQ3
21UFTEO3
23UFFRO03
23UFHIO3

23UFKAQ3
23UFMAQ3
23UFSA03

23UFTAO3
23UFTEO3
23UFURO03

19UFTAO4
21UFFRO04
21UFHI04

FOUNDATION LANGUAGE
TITLE OF THE PAPER

SEMESTER: 1
TAMIL - |
SANSKRIT - |
TAMIL - |
FOUNDATION FRENCH - |
PODHU TAMIL - |

FOUNDATION TELEGU - | (PROSE, GENERAL ESSAY AND
TRANSLATION)

SEMESTER: 2
TAMIL - 11
FRENCH - Il
FOUNDATION TAMIL - 1l
TELUGU -1l
FOUNDATION FRENCH - Il
FOUNDATION HINDI - II (KAHANI, EKANKI AUR VYAKRAN)

FOUNDATION MALAYALAM - Il (OFFICE COMMUNICATION
MALAYALAM)
PODHU TAMIL - 1I

FOUNDATION TELEGU - Il (CLASSICALAND MODERN POETRY)

SEMESTER: 3
TAMIL - 11l
FRENCH - Ill
HINDI - il
MALAYALAM - Il
FOUNDATION TAMIL - 1l
TELUGU - Il
FOUNDATION FRENCH - I

FOUNDATION HINDI - Il (PATRA LEKHAN AUR PARIBHASHIK
SHABDAVALI)
FOUNDATION KANNADA - 1ll (MODERN KANNADA PROSE)

FOUNDATION MALAYALAM - 1l (POETRY)

SANSKRIT - Il (DRAMA, GRAMMAR AND HISTORY OF SANSKRIT
LITERATURE)
PODHU TAMIL - Il

FOUNDATION TELEGU - lll (TELEGU NOVEL)

FOUNDATION URDU - lll (TAREEKH-E-ADAB-E-URDU, RUBAIYAAT,
KHUTOOT NIGARI)

SEMESTER: 4
TAMIL - IV
FRENCH - IV
HINDI - IV
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23-11-2024
23-11-2024
23-11-2024
23-11-2024
23-11-2024
23-11-2024

23-11-2024
23-11-2024
23-11-2024
23-11-2024
23-11-2024
23-11-2024
23-11-2024

23-11-2024
23-11-2024

22-11-2024
22-11-2024
22-11-2024
22-11-2024
22-11-2024
22-11-2024
22-11-2024
22-11-2024

22-11-2024
22-11-2024
22-11-2024

22-11-2024
22-11-2024
22-11-2024

22-11-2024
22-11-2024
22-11-2024

AN -2.00 p.m. -5.00 p.m

SESSION

FN
FN
FN
FN
FN
FN

AN
AN
AN
AN
AN
AN
AN

AN
AN

FN
FN
FN
FN
FN
FN
FN
FN

FN
FN
FN

FN
FN
FN

AN
AN
AN



PERIYAR UNIVERSITY, Salem - 636 011
Office of the Controller of Examinations
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AN -2.00 p.m. - 5.00 p.m

FN -10.00 a.m. - 1.00 p.m.

21UFKAQ04 KANNADA - IV 22-11-2024 AN
21UFTAO4 FOUNDATION TAMIL - IV 22-11-2024 AN
21UFTAO4 TAMIL - IV 22-11-2024 AN
21UFTEO4 TELUGU - IV 22-11-2024 AN
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< Scheme of Examination November 2024 Examinations

FN -10.00 a.m. - 1.00 p.m. AN -2.00 p.m. - 5.00 p.m

DEGREE NAME: FOUNDATION ENGLISH
PAPER CODE TITLE OF THE PAPER EXAM DATE  SESSION

SEMESTER: 1

19UFENO1 ENGLISH - | 26-11-2024 FN
23UFENO1 GENERAL ENGLISH - | 26-11-2024 FN
19UFENO02 ENGLISH - I 26-11-2024 AN

SEMESTER: 2
19UFENO02 ENGLISH - II 26-11-2024 AN
23UFENO2 GENERAL ENGLISH - 1l 26-11-2024 AN

SEMESTER: 3

19UFENO3 ENGLISH - 1lI 25-11-2024 FN
22UFENO3 FOUNDATION ENGLISH - 11l 25-11-2024 FN
23UFENO3 GENERAL ENGLISH - 11l 25-11-2024 FN

SEMESTER: 4
19UFENO04 ENGLISH - IV 25-11-2024 AN
22UFENO4 FOUNDATION ENGLISH - IV 25-11-2024 AN
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- Scheme of Examination November 2024 Examinations

FN -10.00 a.m. - 1.00 p.m. AN -2.00 p.m. - 5.00 p.m

DEGREE NAME: COMMUNICATIVE ENGLISH
PAPER CODE TITLE OF THE PAPER EXAM DATE SESSION

SEMESTER: 1
20UENCO1 COMMUNICATIVE ENGLISH - | 26-11-2024 FN

SEMESTER: 2
20UENCO02 COMMUNICATIVE ENGLISH - I 20-11-2024 AN
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< Scheme of Examination November 2024 Examinations

FN -10.00 a.m. - 1.00 p.m. AN -2.00 p.m. - 5.00 p.m

DEGREE NAME: COMMON FOR ALL UG COURSES
PAPER CODE TITLE OF THE PAPER EXAM DATE SESSION

SEMESTER: 1
19UVEO1 VALUE EDUCATION - MANAVALAKKALAI YOGA 21-11-2024 FN
21UVEO1 VALUE EDUCATION - MANAVALAKKALAI YOGA 21-11-2024 FN
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DEGREE NAME:

PAPER CODE

17UESO01

19UESO01
21UESO01

PERIYAR UNIVERSITY, Salem - 636 011
Office of the Controller of Examinations

Scheme of Examination November 2024 Examinations

AN -2.00 p.m. - 5.00 p.m

COMMON FOR ALL UG COURSES

TITLE OF THE PAPER EXAM DATE SESSION
SEMESTER :
ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES 21-11-2024 AN

SEMESTER: 2
ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES 21-11-2024 AN
ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES 21-11-2024 AN
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Scheme of Examination November 2024 Examinations

AN -2.00 p.m. - 5.00 p.m
DEGREE NAME: COMMON FOR ALL PG COURSES
PAPER CODE TITLE OF THE PAPER EXAM DATE SESSION

SEMESTER: 1
21PHRO1 HUMAN RIGHTS 15-11-2024 AN

SEMESTER: 2
21PHRO1 HUMAN RIGHTS 15-11-2024 AN
23PHRO1 FUNDAMENTALS OF HUMAN RIGHTS 15-11-2024 AN

SEMESTER: 3
23PHRO1 HUMAN RIGHTS 15-11-2024 AN
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Scheme of Examination November 2024 Examinations

FN -10.00 a.m. - 1.00 p.m.
DEGREE NAME: B.A.-ENGLISH

AN -2.00 p.m. - 5.00 p.m

PAPER CODE TITLE OF THE PAPER EXAM DATE SESSION
SEMESTER: 1
21UENO1 POETRY 08-11-2024 AN
21UENO2 PROSE 16-11-2024 FN
23UENO1 INTRODUCTION TO LITERATURE 16-11-2024 FN
20UPEAO01 PROFESSIONAL ENGLISH FOR ARTS AND SOCIAL SCIENCES - | 19-11-2024 FN
20UPEAO01 PROFESSIONAL ENGLISH FOR ARTS AND SOCIAL SCIENCE - | 19-11-2024 FN
23UENF01 FC - FUNCTIONAL ENGLISH 19-11-2024 FN
23UENO2 INDIAN WRITING IN ENGLISH 21-11-2024 FN
21UENAO1 ALLIED-SOCIAL HISTORY OF ENGLAND 28-11-2024 FN
23UENAO01 ME - SOCIAL HISTORY OF ENGLAND 28-11-2024 FN
SEMESTER: 2
21UENO3 DRAMA 06-11-2024 AN
23UENO03 BRITISH LITERATURE - | 13-11-2024 AN
21UENO4 INDIAN WRITING IN ENGLISH 15-11-2024 AN
23UENS01 SEC - ENGLISH FOR COMMUNICATION 16-11-2024 AN
23UENO04 AMERICAN LITERATURE - | 21-11-2024 AN
20UPEAOQ2 PROFESSIONAL ENGLISH FOR ARTS AND SOCIAL SCIENCE I 26-11-2024 AN
21UENAO2 ALLIED - HISTORY OF ENGLISH LITERATURE 28-11-2024 AN
23UENAO02 ELECTIVE - HISTORY OF ENGLISH LITERATURE 28-11-2024 AN
SEMESTER: 3
23UENAO03 ELECTIVE - LITERARY GENRES AND TERMS 08-11-2024 FN
21UENSO01 SBEC - CREATIVE WRITING 12-11-2024 FN
23UENS02 SEC - ENTREPRENEURIAL SKILL 12-11-2024 FN
21UENS02 SBEC - FILM STUDIES 14-11-2024 FN
23UENO06 AMERICAN LITERATURE - Il 14-11-2024 FN
21UENO5 FICTION 18-11-2024 FN
23UENO05 BRITISH LITERATURE - Il 18-11-2024 FN
21UENAO03 ALLIED - LITERARY FORMS AND TERMS 20-11-2024 FN
SEMESTER: 4
19UENA0O4 ALLIED - PHONETICS AND TRANSCRIPTION 07-11-2024 AN
21UENAO4 ALLIED - HISTORY OF ENGLISH LANGUAGE 07-11-2024 AN
19UENSO03 SBEC- PERSONALITY DEVELOPMENT 12-11-2024 AN
21UENSO04 SBEC - CAREER SKILLS AND E-LEARNING 12-11-2024 AN
19UENO6 FICTION 18-11-2024 AN
21UENO6 AMERICAN LITERATURE 18-11-2024 AN
19UENS04 SBEC- PRESENTATION SKILLS 27-11-2024 AN

SEMESTER: 5
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FN -10.00 a.m. - 1.00 p.m.

19UENO8
21UENO8
21UENO7
19UENO9
21UENO09
19UEN10
21UEN10
19UENEO1
21UENEO1
19UENO7

19UEN12
21UEN12
19UEN13
19UEN13
21UEN13

19UENEO2

19UENEO2

21UENEO02

19UEN11
21UEN11

LANGUAGE AND LINGUISTICS
LINGUISTICS AND PHONETICS
SHAKESPEARE

FEMINIST WRITING

FEMINIST WRITING
AMERICAN LITERATURE
LITERARY CRITICISM

ELECTIVE - ENGLISH FOR COMPETITIVE EXAMINATIONS

ELECTIVE - ENGLISH FOR EMPLOYABILITY
SHAKESPEARE

SEMESTER: 6
ENGLISH LANGUAGE TEACHING
ENGLISH LANGUAGE TEACHING
GRAMMAR AND SEMANTICS
GRAMMER AND SEMANTICS
TRANSLATION STUDIES

ELECTIVE - ENGLISH LITERATURE FOR COMPETITIVE
EXAMINATIONS

ELECTIVE - ENGLISH LITERATURE FOR COMPETITIVE
EXAMINATIONS

ELECTIVE - ENGLISH LITERATURE FOR COMPETITIVE
EXAMINATIONS

SOUTH ASIAN LITERATURE

COMMONWEALTH LITERATURE
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06-11-2024
06-11-2024
08-11-2024
11-11-2024
11-11-2024
13-11-2024
13-11-2024
15-11-2024
15-11-2024
19-11-2024

06-11-2024
08-11-2024
11-11-2024
11-11-2024
11-11-2024

13-11-2024

13-11-2024

13-11-2024

19-11-2024
19-11-2024

AN -2.00 p.m. - 5.00 p.m

FN
FN
FN
FN
FN
FN
FN
FN
FN
FN

AN
AN
AN
AN
AN
AN

AN

AN

AN
AN



PERIYAR UNIVERSITY, Salem - 636 011
Office of the Controller of Examinations

Scheme of Examination November 2024 Examinations

FN -10.00 a.m. - 1.00 p.m.
DEGREE NAME: BACHELOR OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION

AN -2.00 p.m. - 5.00 p.m

PAPER CODE TITLE OF THE PAPER EXAM DATE SESSION
SEMESTER: 1
19USTA12 ALLIED - BUSINESS MATHEMATICS AND STATISTICS - | 07-11-2024 FN
21USTA02 ALLIED - BUSINESS MATHEMATICS AND STATISTICS - | 07-11-2024 AN
19UBAO1 PRINCIPLES OF MANAGEMENT 08-11-2024 FN
21UBAOQ2 BUSINESS COMMUNICATION 15-11-2024 AN
23UBAO1 PRINCIPLES OF MANAGEMENT 16-11-2024 FN
23UECA02 GEC - MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS 19-11-2024 AN
20UPECO01 PROFESSIONAL ENGLISH FOR COMMERCE AND MANAGEMENT - | 20-11-2024 FN
23UBA02 ACCOUNTING FOR MANAGERS - | 21-11-2024 FN
23UBAFO01 FC - MANAGERIAL COMMUNICATION 28-11-2024 FN
21UBAO1 PRINCIPLES OF MANAGEMENT 30-11-2024 FN
SEMESTER: 2
21UBA0O4 FINANCIAL ACCOUNTING 06-11-2024 AN
23UBAEO1 ELECTIVE - INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS 06-11-2024 AN
23UBXEO1 ELECTIVE - INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS 06-11-2024 AN
21UBAO3 ORGANIZATIONAL BEHAVIOR 08-11-2024 AN
23UBAO3 MARKETING MANAGEMENT 08-11-2024 AN
21UECAO08 ALLIED - MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS 16-11-2024 AN
23UBASO01 SEC - BUSINESS ETIQUETTE AND CORPORATE GROOMING 16-11-2024 AN
23UBA0O4 ACCOUNTING FOR MANAGERS - I 21-11-2024 AN
21USTA09 ALLIED - BUSINESS MATHEMATICS AND STATISTICS - 1l 25-11-2024 FN
20UPECO02 PROFESSIONAL ENGLISH FOR COMMERCE AND MANAGEMENT I 26-11-2024 AN
SEMESTER: 3
19UBAO0G HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT 07-11-2024 FN
21UBAO6 FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT 07-11-2024 FN
19UBA0O4 MARKETING MANAGEMENT 08-11-2024 FN
22UCMAO03 ALLIED - E-COMMERCE 08-11-2024 FN
19UBASO1 SBEC-FUNDAMENTALS OF INSURANCE 11-11-2024 FN
19UBAS02 SBEC-LIFE SKILL EDUCATION 12-11-2024 FN
23USTAO06 BUSINESS STATISTICS 12-11-2024 FN
19UECAO03 ALLIED - MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS 13-11-2024 FN
23UBASO02 SEC ENTREPRENEURIAL SKILL - NEW VENTURE MANAGEMENT 14-11-2024 FN
21UBAOQ7 HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT 14-11-2024 AN
19UBAOQS FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT 15-11-2024 FN
21UECAO08 ALLIED - MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS 16-11-2024 AN
21UBAOQ5S MARKETING MANAGEMENT 18-11-2024 FN
23UBA0S ORGANIZATIONAL BEHAVIOUR 18-11-2024 FN
21UBAO8 PRODUCTION AND MATERIALS MANAGEMENT 18-11-2024 AN
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FN -10.00 a.m. - 1.00 p.m.

23UBAO6
21UBASO1

21UBA11
21UBA12
19UBAO7
21UBA10
21UBA08
21UBAAO2
21UBA16
21UBASO02
21UBAQ9

19UBA11
21UBA14
19UBA13
19UBA14
19UBA12
21UBA15
21UBA17
19UBAEO02
22UBAEO1
21UBAEO1
21UBAEO2
21UBAEO3
21UBAEO5
21UBA10
19UBA10
21UBA13
21UBA16
21UBASO02
21UBAQ9

19UBA16
21UBA19

21UBAE10

19UBA17
21UBA20

21UBA21
21UBAEOG6

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
SBEC - FUNDAMENTALS OF INSURANCE

SEMESTER: 4
BUSINESS LAW

TAXATION

BUSINESS LAW

COST ACCOUNTING

PRODUCTION AND MATERIALS MANAGEMENT
ALLIED - MONEY BANKING AND GLOBAL TRADE
MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING

SBEC - ADVERTISING MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEM

SEMESTER: 5
OPERATIONS RESEARCH
OPERATIONS RESEARCH
FUNDAMENTAL OF RESEARCH METHODOLOGY
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEM
COST ACCOUNTING
COMPANY LAW
FUNDAMENTALS OF RESEARCH METHODOLOGY
ELECTIVE -Il - SERVICE MARKETING
ELECTIVE - SERVICES MARKETING
ELECTIVE - CONSUMER BEHAVIOUR
ELECTIVE - INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS
ELECTIVE - INVESTMENT MANAGEMENT
ELECTIVE - TOTAL QUALITY MANAGEMENT
COST ACCOUNTING
BUSINESS POLICY AND STRATEGY
INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS ENVIRONMENT
MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING
SBEC - ADVERTISING MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEM

SEMESTER: 6
FINANCIAL INSTITUTIONS AND SERVICES
FINANCIAL MARKETS AND SERVICES

ELECTIVE - MERCHANDISING MANAGEMENT

ENTREPRENEURIAL DEVELOPMENT
ENTREPRENEURIAL DEVELOPMENT

SERVICES MARKETING
ELECTIVE - RETAIL MARKETING MANAGEMENT
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28-11-2024
29-11-2024

11-11-2024
12-11-2024
15-11-2024
16-11-2024
18-11-2024
25-11-2024
28-11-2024
29-11-2024
02-12-2024

06-11-2024
06-11-2024
07-11-2024
08-11-2024
11-11-2024
11-11-2024
13-11-2024
14-11-2024
14-11-2024
15-11-2024
15-11-2024
15-11-2024
15-11-2024
16-11-2024
19-11-2024
19-11-2024
28-11-2024
29-11-2024
02-12-2024

06-11-2024
06-11-2024
07-11-2024
11-11-2024
11-11-2024
14-11-2024
15-11-2024

AN -2.00 p.m. - 5.00 p.m

AN
FN

AN
AN
AN
FN
AN
AN
FN
AN
FN

FN
FN
FN
FN
FN
FN
FN
FN
FN
FN
FN
FN
FN
FN
FN
FN
FN
AN

AN
AN
FN
AN
AN
FN
AN
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AN -2.00 p.m. - 5.00 p.m
19-11-2024 AN

FN -10.00 a.m. - 1.00 p.m.

19UBA15 BUSINESS ENVIRONMENT
21UBA18 STRATEGIC MANAGEMENT 19-11-2024 AN
19UBA18 COMPUTER APPLICATION IN BUSINESS 21-11-2024 AN
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FN -10.00 a.m. - 1.00 p.m.
DEGREE NAME: BACHELOR OF COMPUTER APPLICATIONS

AN -2.00 p.m. - 5.00 p.m

PAPER CODE TITLE OF THE PAPER EXAM DATE SESSION
SEMESTER: 1
20UPESO01 PROFESSIONAL ENGLISH FOR PHYSICAL SCIENCE - | 06-11-2024 AN
19UMAAO01 ALLIED - ALGEBRAAND CALCULUS 07-11-2024 FN
19UCAO01 COMPUTER APPLICATIONS FOR AUTOMATION 08-11-2024 FN
19USTAO02 ALLIED - STATISTICAL METHODS 08-11-2024 FN
23UCAEO01 DSE - SOFTWARE METRICS 11-11-2024 AN
21UMAAO01 ALLIED - ALGEBRA CALCULUS 14-11-2024 AN
21UCMAO01 ALLIED - PRINCIPLES OF ACCOUNTANCY 15-11-2024 FN
23UCAF01 FC - STRUCTURED PROGRAMMING IN C 16-11-2024 FN
23UCAEO07 DSE - INTERNET OF THINGS AND ITS APPLICATIONS 16-11-2024 AN
23UMAA08 GSE - DISCRETE MATHEMATICS - | 18-11-2024 FN
23UCAE05 DSE - DATABASE MANAGEMENT SYSTEM 18-11-2024 AN
23UCA01 PYTHON PROGRAMMING 19-11-2024 FN
23UCAE04 DSE - CRYPTOGRAPHY 20-11-2024 FN
23UMAA03 GSE - NUMERICAL METHODS 20-11-2024 FN
23UCAEO08 DSE - SOFTWARE PROJECT MANAGEMENT 20-11-2024 AN
23UMAAO05 GSE - INTRODUCTION TO LINEAR ALGEBRA 20-11-2024 AN
23USTA01 GSE - STATISTICAL METHODS AND ITS APPLICATIONS - | 21-11-2024 FN
23UMAAO06 GSE - GRAPH THEORY AND ITS APPLICATION 25-11-2024 AN
21USTAO01 ALLIED - STATISTICAL METHODS AND THEIR APPLICATIONS - | 28-11-2024 FN
23UMAAO01 ALLIED MATHEMATICS - | (ALGEBRA AND CALCULUS) 28-11-2024 FN
23UPHAO01 ALLIED - PHYSICS - | 29-11-2024 FN
21UCA01 PROBLEM SOLVING THROUGH C 29-11-2024 AN
21UPHAO01 ALLIED - PHYSICS - | 30-11-2024 FN
23UMAA04 GSE - OPTIMIZATION TECHNIQUES 30-11-2024 FN
23UCMAO01 GSE - FINANCIAL ACCOUNTING 02-12-2024 FN
23UMAAO07 GSE - NUMERICAL METHODS - | 02-12-2024 FN
SEMESTER: 2
23UCAS09 SEC - OPEN SOURCE SOFTWARE TECHNOLOGIES 06-11-2024 FN
21UCA02 OBJECT ORIENTED PROGRAMMING CONCEPTS USING C++ 07-11-2024 FN
23UCAS19 SEC - UNDERSTANDING INTERNET 07-11-2024 FN
19USTAO4 ALLIED - APPLIED STATISTICS 07-11-2024 AN
23UCAS01 SEC - FUNDAMENTALS OF INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY 07-11-2024 AN
23UCAS04 SEC - PHP PROGRAMMING 08-11-2024 FN
21UCMA02 ALLIED - COST AND MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING 08-11-2024 AN
23UCA02 OBJECT ORIENTED PROGRAMMING USING C++ 08-11-2024 AN
23UCASO03 SEC - WEB DESIGNING 11-11-2024 FN
21UPHA02 ALLIED - PHYSICS - I 11-11-2024 AN
23UCAEO01 DSE - SOFTWARE METRICS 11-11-2024 AN
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FN -10.00 a.m. - 1.00 p.m.

23UCAS02
21USTA19
23UCAS05
21UCA03
23UMAA10
21UMAA03
23UCAEO07
23UCAE05
23UMAAO02

23UMAA09
23UCAE04
23UMAA03
23UCAEO08
23UMAAO05
23UPHA02
23USTA04

23UMAAO06
20UPESO02
21UELAO02

23UCASO07
23UMAA04

23UCAS09
19UCMAO01
19UPHAO1
23UCAS19
21UCA06
23UCAS01
19USTAO02
23UCAS04
23UCASO03
21UCA05
23UCAS02
23UCAS05
23UCA03
21UMAAO01
21UMAAO01
21UCMAO01
21UCMAO01
23UMAA10
21UCA04

SEC - INTRODUCTION TO HTML

ALLIED - STATISTICAL METHODS AND THEIR APPLICATIONS - I

SEC - SOFTWARE TESTING

COMPUTER ORGANIZATION AND ARCHITECTURE
ALLIED - NUMERICAL METHODS - I

ALLIED - MATHEMATICS - I

DSE - INTERNET OF THINGS AND ITS APPLICATIONS
DSE - DATABASE MANAGEMENT SYSTEM

ALLIED - MATHEMATICS - Il (DIFFERENTIAL EQUATIONS AND

LAPLACE TRANSFORMS)
ALLIED - DISCRETE MATHEMATICS - 1l

DSE - CRYPTOGRAPHY

GSE - NUMERICAL METHODS

DSE - SOFTWARE PROJECT MANAGEMENT
GSE - INTRODUCTION TO LINEAR ALGEBRA
ALLIED - PHYSICS - Il

ALLIED - STATISTICAL METHODS AND ITS APPLICATIONS - II

GSE - GRAPH THEORY AND ITS APPLICATION
PROFESSIONAL ENGLISH FOR PHYSICAL SCIENCE - I
ALLIED - APPLIED ELECTRONICS - Il

SEC - OFFICE AUTOMATION

GSE - OPTIMIZATION TECHNIQUES

SEMESTER: 3
SEC - OPEN SOURCE SOFTWARE TECHNOLOGIES
ALLIED - PRINCIPLES OF ACCOUNTANCY
ALLIED - PHYSICS - |
SEC - UNDERSTANDING INTERNET
RELATIONAL DATABASE MANAGEMENT SYSTEMS
SEC - FUNDAMENTALS OF INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY
ALLIED - STATISTICAL METHODS
SEC - PHP PROGRAMMING
SEC - WEB DESIGNING
OPERATING SYSTEM
SEC - INTRODUCTION TO HTML
SEC - SOFTWARE TESTING
DATASTRUCTURES AND ALGORITHMS
ALLIED - ALGEBRA CALCULUS
ALLIED - MATHEMATICS - |
ALLIED - PRINCIPLES OF ACCOUNTANCY
ALLIED - PRINCIPLES OF ACCOUNTING
ALLIED - NUMERICAL METHODS - I
DATA STRUCTURE AND ALGORITHMS
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13-11-2024
13-11-2024
13-11-2024
14-11-2024
15-11-2024
16-11-2024
16-11-2024
18-11-2024
18-11-2024

19-11-2024
20-11-2024
20-11-2024
20-11-2024
20-11-2024
21-11-2024
21-11-2024
25-11-2024
26-11-2024
27-11-2024
28-11-2024
30-11-2024

06-11-2024
07-11-2024
07-11-2024
07-11-2024
07-11-2024
07-11-2024
08-11-2024
08-11-2024
11-11-2024
12-11-2024
13-11-2024
13-11-2024
14-11-2024
14-11-2024
14-11-2024
15-11-2024
15-11-2024
15-11-2024
18-11-2024

AN -2.00 p.m. - 5.00 p.m

FN
AN
AN
FN
FN
FN
AN
AN
AN

AN
FN
FN
AN
AN
AN
AN
AN
AN
FN
AN
FN

FN
FN
FN
FN
AN
AN
FN
FN
FN
FN
FN
AN
FN
AN
AN
FN
FN
FN
FN



FN -10.00 a.m. - 1.00 p.m.

21UCA04
23UMAA08
23UMAA03
23UMAAO05
23USTA01
23UMAAO06
21USTA01
23UELAO05
23UMAAO01
23UCASO07
23UPHA01
21UPHAO01
23UMAA04
23UELA04
23UCMAO01
23UMAAOQ7

19UCMA02
19UPHAO02
19UCA08
21UCMAQ02
21UPHA02
21UCA08
21USTA19
19UCASO02
19UCAQ7
21UMAAO03
19UCA06
21UCA07
21UCA09
21UELAO02

19UCA10
21UCA11
19UCA11
21UCA12
22UCAEO01
19UCAEO01
19UCAEO03
21UCAEO01
21UCAEO02

DATA STRUCTURES AND ALGORITHMS

GSE - DISCRETE MATHEMATICS - |

GSE - NUMERICAL METHODS

GSE - INTRODUCTION TO LINEAR ALGEBRA

GSE - STATISTICAL METHODS AND ITS APPLICATIONS - |

GSE - GRAPH THEORY AND ITS APPLICATION

ALLIED - STATISTICAL METHODS AND THEIR APPLICATIONS - |

GSE - NANO TECHNOLOGY

ALLIED MATHEMATICS - | (ALGEBRA AND CALCULUS)

SEC - OFFICE AUTOMATION

ALLIED - PHYSICS - |

ALLIED - PHYSICS - |

GSE - OPTIMIZATION TECHNIQUES
GSE - DIGITAL LOGIC FUNDAMENTALS
GSE - FINANCIAL ACCOUNTING

GSE - NUMERICAL METHODS - |

SEMESTER: 4
ALLIED - COST AND MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING
ALLIED PHYSICS - I
OBJECT ORIENTED PROGRAMMING WITH C++
ALLIED - COST AND MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING
ALLIED - PHYSICS - I
PROGRAMMING IN JAVA

ALLIED - STATISTICAL METHODS AND THEIR APPLICATIONS - I

SBEC - HTML AND JAVA SCRIPT

OPERATING SYSTEMS

ALLIED - MATHEMATICS - Il

RELATIONAL DATABASE MANAGEMENT SYSTEMS
COMPUTER NETWORKS

SOFTWARE ENGINEERING

ALLIED - APPLIED ELECTRONICS - i

SEMESTER: 5
PROBLEM SOLVING TECHNIQUES
WEB TECHNOLOGY
JAVA PROGRAMMING
VISUAL PROGRAMMING
OPERATING SYSTEM
ELECTIVE - E-COMMERCE TECHNOLOGIES
ELECTIVE - COMPUTER GRAPHICS
ELECTIVE - ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE
ELECTIVE - MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEM
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18-11-2024
18-11-2024
20-11-2024
20-11-2024
21-11-2024
25-11-2024
28-11-2024
28-11-2024
28-11-2024
28-11-2024
29-11-2024
30-11-2024
30-11-2024
30-11-2024
02-12-2024
02-12-2024

07-11-2024
07-11-2024
08-11-2024
08-11-2024
11-11-2024
12-11-2024
13-11-2024
15-11-2024
16-11-2024
16-11-2024
18-11-2024
18-11-2024
22-11-2024
27-11-2024

06-11-2024
06-11-2024
11-11-2024
11-11-2024
12-11-2024
13-11-2024
13-11-2024
13-11-2024
13-11-2024

AN -2.00 p.m. - 5.00 p.m

FN
FN
FN
AN
FN
AN
FN
FN
FN
AN
FN
FN
FN
AN
FN
FN

AN
AN
AN
AN
AN
AN
AN
AN
FN
FN
AN
AN
AN
FN

FN
FN
FN
FN
FN
FN
FN
FN
FN



FN -10.00 a.m. - 1.00 p.m.

21UCAEO03
19UCASO03
19UCA09
21UCA10

19UCAE04
21UCAEO07
19UCAS04
19UCAEO09
21UCAEO06
21UCAS01
19UCAEOQ7
19UCAEO07
19UCA13

19UCA12

21UCA13

21UCAEO05
19UCAEO06
21UCAE04
21UCAEO08
21UCAE09

ELECTIVE - MOBILE COMPUTING
SBEC - MULTI SKILL DEVELOPMENT

WEB TECHNOLOGIES
DATA MINING AND WAREHOUSING

SEMESTER: 6
ELECTIVE - SOFTWARE TESTING
ELECTIVE - E-=COMMERCE TECHNOLOGY
SBEC - SHELL PROGRAMMING
ELECTIVE - MOBILE COMPUTING
ELECTIVE - SOFTWARE TESTING
SBEC - QUANTITATIVE APTITUDE
ELECTIVE - DATAMINING AND WAREHOUSING
ELECTIVE - DATA MINING AND WAREHOUSING
COMPUTER NETWORKS
GUI PROGRAMMING
PROGRAMMING IN PYTHON
ELECTIVE - COMPUTER GRAPHICS
ELECTIVE - MULTIMEDIA
ELECTIVE - WIRELESS NETWORK
ELECTIVE - SOFTWARE PROJECT MANAGEMENT
ELECTIVE - INTERNET OF THINGS
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13-11-2024
15-11-2024
19-11-2024
19-11-2024

11-11-2024
11-11-2024
12-11-2024
13-11-2024
15-11-2024
15-11-2024
16-11-2024
16-11-2024
18-11-2024
19-11-2024
19-11-2024
21-11-2024
28-11-2024
28-11-2024
28-11-2024
29-11-2024

AN -2.00 p.m. - 5.00 p.m

FN
FN

FN
FN

AN
AN
AN
AN
FN
AN
AN
AN
FN
AN
AN
FN
AN
AN
AN
AN



PERIYAR UNIVERSITY, Salem - 636 011
Office of the Controller of Examinations

Scheme of Examination November 2024 Examinations

FN -10.00 a.m. - 1.00 p.m.
DEGREE NAME: BACHELOR OF COMMERCE

AN -2.00 p.m. - 5.00 p.m

PAPER CODE TITLE OF THE PAPER EXAM DATE SESSION
SEMESTER :
17UCMO05 BUSINESS LAW 06-11-2024 FN
17UCMO06 CORPORATE ACCOUNTING - | 06-11-2024 AN
17UCMS01 SBEC - CAPITAL MARKET 08-11-2024 FN
17UCMO1 PRINCIPLES OF ACCOUNTANCY 11-11-2024 AN
17USTA10 ALLIED - BUSINESS STATISTICAL METHODS 12-11-2024 FN
17UECAOQ7 ALLIED - BUSINESS ECONOMICS 18-11-2024 FN
17UCMO7 BANKING THEORY LAW & PRACTICE 19-11-2024 AN
SEMESTER: 1
21UCMO01 PRINCIPLES OF ACCOUNTANCY 06-11-2024 AN
19UCMO02 BUSINESS COMMUNICATION 11-11-2024 FN
21UECAO02 ALLIED - BUSINESS ECONOMICS 11-11-2024 AN
19UECAO07 ALLIED - BUSINESS ECONOMICS 12-11-2024 FN
23UCMEO1 ELECTIVE - BUSINESS COMMUNICATION 16-11-2024 FN
23UCMO02 PRINCIPLES OF MANAGEMENT 19-11-2024 FN
20UPECO01 PROFESSIONAL ENGLISH FOR COMMERCE AND MANAGEMENT - | 20-11-2024 FN
23UCMO01 FINANCIAL ACCOUNTING - | 21-11-2024 FN
23UECA03 ELECTIVE - INDIAN ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT 25-11-2024 AN
23UCMFO01 FC - ELEMENTS OF INDUSTRY 4.0 28-11-2024 FN
21UCMO02 BUSINESS COMMUNICATION 29-11-2024 FN
23UECA04 ELECTIVE - BUSINESS ECONOMICS 29-11-2024 FN
SEMESTER: 2
23UCMEO3 ELECTIVE - INSURANCE AND RISK MANAGEMENT 15-11-2024 FN
23UCMSO01 SEC - INDUSTRIAL LAW 16-11-2024 AN
21UECA09 ALLIED - INDIAN ECONOMY 18-11-2024 FN
23UCM04 BUSINESS LAW 18-11-2024 AN
23UCMO03 FINANCIAL ACCOUNTING - Il 21-11-2024 AN
20UPECO02 PROFESSIONAL ENGLISH FOR COMMERCE AND MANAGEMENT I 26-11-2024 AN
21UCM04 BUSINESS MANAGEMENT 28-11-2024 FN
23UCMEO02 ELECTIVE - BUSINESS ENVIRONMENT 28-11-2024 AN
23UCME04 ELECTIVE - INTERNATIONAL TRADE 28-11-2024 AN
21UCMO03 FINANCIAL ACCOUNTING 29-11-2024 AN
SEMESTER: 3
21UCMO05 BUSINESS LAW 06-11-2024 FN
19USTA10 ALLIED - BUSINESS STATISTICAL METHODS 07-11-2024 FN
21USTA21 ALLIED - BUSINESS STATISTICS - | 07-11-2024 FN
23UCMO05 CORPORATE ACCOUNTING - | 07-11-2024 FN
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FN -10.00 a.m. - 1.00 p.m.

19UCMO05
21UCMS01
19UCMS01
19UCMO06
23UCMAOQ03
19UCMO7
23UCMS02
23UCMO06
23UCMEO05
21UCMO06
21UCMO07
23USTA03

19USTA18
21USTA22
19UCMO08
19UCMS02
21UCMS02
19UCMO09
21UCMO09
21UCM10
21UCMO08
19UCM11

19UCM13
19UCM14
21UCM13
21UCMEO02
19UCM15
21UCM14
19UCMEO01
21UCMEO1
21UCM12
19UCM12
21UCMM
21UCMEO3

19UCM17
21UCM16
19UCM18

BUSINESS LAW

SBEC - FINANCIAL MARKET
SBEC-CAPITAL MARKET

CORPORATE ACCOUNTING-I

ELECTIVE - E-COMMERCE

BANKING THEORY LAW & PRACTICE
SEC - CAPITAL MARKETS

COMPANY LAW

ELECTIVE - BUNSINESS LEGISLATION
CORPORATE ACCOUNTING - |
BANKING THEORY LAW AND PRACTICE
ELECTIVE - BUSINESS MATHEMATICS AND STATISTICS

SEMESTER: 4
ALLIED-IV- BUSINESS STATISTICAL DECISION TECHNIQUES
ALLIED - BUSINESS STATISTICS - 1l
COMPANY LAW
PROJECT METHODOLOGY
SBEC - PROJECT METHODOLOGY
CORPORATE ACCOUNTING - II
CORPORATE ACCOUNTING - Il
PRINCIPLES OF MARKETING
COMPANY LAW
PRINCIPLES OF MARKETING

SEMESTER: 5
AUDITING
INCOME TAX LAW AND PRACTICE - |
INCOME TAX LAW AND PRACTICE - |
ELECTIVE - INDUSTRIAL LAW - |
INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY IN BUSINESS
INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY IN BUSINESS
ELECTIVE - OFFICE ORGANISATION
ELECTIVE - OFFICE ORGANIZATION
PRINCIPLES AND PRACTICE OF AUDITING
COST ACCOUNTING
COST ACCOUNTING
ELECTIVE - CAMPUS TO CORPORATE

SEMESTER: 6
ENTREPRENEURIAL DEVELOPMENT
ENTREPRENEURIAL DEVELOPMENT
INCOME TAX LAW AND PRACTICE - Il
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08-11-2024
08-11-2024
11-11-2024
12-11-2024
12-11-2024
13-11-2024
13-11-2024
14-11-2024
18-11-2024
25-11-2024
28-11-2024
02-12-2024

07-11-2024
07-11-2024
08-11-2024
08-11-2024
08-11-2024
12-11-2024
12-11-2024
15-11-2024
18-11-2024
28-11-2024

06-11-2024
11-11-2024
11-11-2024
11-11-2024
13-11-2024
13-11-2024
15-11-2024
15-11-2024
16-11-2024
18-11-2024
19-11-2024
02-12-2024

06-11-2024
06-11-2024
11-11-2024

AN -2.00 p.m. - 5.00 p.m

FN
FN
FN
FN
FN
FN
FN
FN
FN
AN
AN
AN

AN
AN
FN
AN
AN
AN
AN
AN
AN
AN

FN
FN
FN
AN
FN
FN
FN
FN
FN
FN
FN

AN
AN
AN
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FN -10.00 a.m. - 1.00 p.m. AN -2.00 p.m. - 5.00 p.m

21UCM17 INCOME TAX LAW AND PRACTICE - Il 11-11-2024 AN
19UCMEO04 ELECTIVE - FUNDAMENTALS OF INSURANCE 13-11-2024 AN
19UCME04 ELECTIVE-II- FUNDAMENTALS OF INSURANCE 13-11-2024 AN
19UCMEO05 ELECTIVE - SECRETARIAL PRACTICE 13-11-2024 AN
21UCMEO04 ELECTIVE - FUNDAMENTALS OF INSURANCE 13-11-2024 AN
21UCMEQ7 ELECTIVE - CUSTOMER RELATIONSHIP MANAGEMENT 13-11-2024 AN
19UCM16 MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING 19-11-2024 AN
21UCM15 MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING 19-11-2024 AN
21UCMEQ5 ELECTIVE - SECRETARIAL PRACTICE 20-11-2024 FN
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FN -10.00 a.m. - 1.00 p.m.
DEGREE NAME: B.COM. - COMPUTER APPLICATIONS

AN -2.00 p.m. - 5.00 p.m

PAPER CODE TITLE OF THE PAPER EXAM DATE  SESSION
SEMESTER :
17UCCS01 SBEC - CAPITAL MARKET 08-11-2024 FN
17USTA10 ALLIED - BUSINESS STATISTICAL METHODS 12-11-2024 FN
SEMESTER: 1
21UCCO1 PRINCIPLES OF ACCOUNTANCY 06-11-2024 AN
19UCSA10 ALLIED - BUSINESS APPLICATION SOFTWARE 07-11-2024 FN
19UCCO1 PRINCIPLES OF ACCOUNTANCY 08-11-2024 FN
19UCC02 BUSINESS COMMUNICATION 11-11-2024 FN
20UPEAO01 PROFESSIONAL ENGLISH FOR ARTS AND SOCIAL SCIENCE - | 19-11-2024 FN
23UCC02 PRINCIPLES OF MANAGEMENT 19-11-2024 FN
20UPECO1 PROFESSIONAL ENGLISH FOR COMMERCE AND MANAGEMENT - | 20-11-2024 FN
23UCCO1 FINANCIAL ACCOUNTING - | 21-11-2024 FN
21UCSA02 ALLIED - BUSINESS APPLICATION SOFTWARE 28-11-2024 FN
23UCCFO01 FC - ELEMENTS OF INDUSTRY 4.0 28-11-2024 FN
21UCC02 BUSINESS COMMUNICATION 29-11-2024 FN
SEMESTER: 2
19UCCO03 FINANCIAL ACCOUNTING 15-11-2024 AN
23UCCS01 SEC - INDUSTRIAL LAW 16-11-2024 AN
23UCC04 BUSINESS LAW 18-11-2024 AN
23UCC03 FINANCIAL ACCOUNTING - I 21-11-2024 AN
20UPEC02 PROFESSIONAL ENGLISH FOR COMMERCE AND MANAGEMENT I 26-11-2024 AN
21UCSA03 ALLIED - DATABASE MANAGEMENT SYSTEM 28-11-2024 AN
21UCC03 FINANCIAL ACCOUNTING 29-11-2024 AN
SEMESTER: 3
21UCC04 BUSINESS LAW 06-11-2024 FN
19USTA10 ALLIED - BUSINESS STATISTICAL METHODS 07-11-2024 FN
21USTA21 ALLIED - BUSINESS STATISTICS - | 07-11-2024 FN
23UCC05 CORPORATE ACCOUNTING - | 07-11-2024 FN
19UCC04 BUSINESS LAW 08-11-2024 FN
19UCCS02 SBEC - MARKETING 08-11-2024 FN
21UCCS01 SBEC - FINANCIAL MARKET 08-11-2024 FN
23UCCS02 SEC - CAPITAL MARKETS 13-11-2024 FN
19UCCO06 FUNDAMENTALS OF COMPUTER AND TALLY 14-11-2024 FN
21UCC06 FUNDAMENTALS OF COMPUTER AND TALLY 18-11-2024 FN
21UCCO05 CORPORATE ACCOUNTING - | 25-11-2024 AN
21UCCS02 SBEC - MARKETING 30-11-2024 FN
23USTA03 ELECTIVE - BUSINESS MATHEMATICS AND STATISTICS 02-12-2024 AN
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FN -10.00 a.m. - 1.00 p.m.

19USTA18
21USTA22
19UCCS03
19UCCS04
21UCCS03
19UCCO07
21UCCO08
21UCCS04
19UCCO08
21UcCco7

19UCC10
19UCCEO02
19UCC11
21UCC11
21UCC12
19UCCEO01
21UCCEO1
21UCCEQ2
21UCC10
19UCCO09
21UCC09
19UCC12
21UCCEQ3

19UCC14
21UCC14
19UCC15
21UCC15
21UCCEO06
19UCCEO04
19UCCEO05
19UCCEO06
21UCCE04
21UCCEQ7
19UCCEO07
19UCC13
21UCC13
21UCCEQ5

SEMESTER: 4
ALLIED IV- BUSINESS STATISTICAL DECISION TECHNIQUES
ALLIED - BUSINESS STATISTICS - 1l
SBEC - HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
SBEC - PROJECT METHODOLOGY
SBEC - PROJECT METHODOLOGY
CORPORATE ACCOUNTING - Il
CORPORATE ACCOUNTING - II
SBEC - HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
E-COMMERCE
E-COMMERCE

SEMESTER: 5
AUDITING
ELECTIVE - BANKING THEORY
INCOME TAX LAW AND PRATICE - |
INCOME TAX LAW AND PRACTICE - |
SOFTWARE DEVELOPMENT WITH VISUAL PROGRAMMING
ELECTIVE - OFFICE ORGANISATION
ELECTIVE - OFFICE ORGANIZATION
ELECTIVE - BANKING THEORY
PRINCIPLES AND PRACTICE OF AUDITING
COST ACCOUNTING
COST ACCOUNTING
SOFTWARE DEVELOPMENT WITH VISUAL PROGRAMMING
ELECTIVE - CAMPUS TO CORPORATE

SEMESTER: 6
ENTREPRENEURIAL DEVELOPMENT
ENTREPRENEURIAL DEVELOPMENT
INCOME TAX LAW AND PRACTICE - Il
INCOME TAX LAW AND PRACTICE - Il
ELECTIVE - BANKING LAW AND PRACTICE
ELECTIVE - FUNDAMENTALS OF INSURANCE
ELECTIVE - SECRETARIAL PRACTICE
ELECTIVE - BANKING LAW AND PRACTICE
ELECTIVE - FUNDAMENTALS OF INSURANCE
ELECTIVE - CUSTOMER RELATIONSHIP MANAGEMENT
ELECTIVE - CUSTOMER RELATIONSHIP MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING
MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING
ELECTIVE - SECRETARIAL PRACTICE
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07-11-2024
07-11-2024
08-11-2024
08-11-2024
08-11-2024
12-11-2024
12-11-2024
14-11-2024
18-11-2024
18-11-2024

06-11-2024
08-11-2024
11-11-2024
11-11-2024
13-11-2024
15-11-2024
15-11-2024
15-11-2024
16-11-2024
18-11-2024
19-11-2024
21-11-2024
02-12-2024

06-11-2024
06-11-2024
11-11-2024
11-11-2024
12-11-2024
13-11-2024
13-11-2024
13-11-2024
13-11-2024
13-11-2024
15-11-2024
19-11-2024
19-11-2024
20-11-2024

AN -2.00 p.m. - 5.00 p.m

AN
AN
AN
AN
AN
AN
AN
AN
AN
AN

FN
FN
FN
FN
FN
FN
FN
AN
FN
FN
FN
FN
FN

AN
AN
AN
AN
FN
AN
AN
AN
AN
AN
FN
AN
AN
FN
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FN -10.00 a.m. - 1.00 p.m.
DEGREE NAME: B.Sc.- BIOCHEMISTRY

AN -2.00 p.m. - 5.00 p.m

PAPER CODE TITLE OF THE PAPER EXAMDATE ~ SESSION
SEMESTER: 1
19UCHA01 ALLIED - CHEMISTRY - | 07-11-2024 FN
21UCHAO1 ALLIED - CHEMISTRY - | 07-11-2024 FN
23UBCO1 NUTRITIONAL BIOCHEMISTRY 16-11-2024  FN
23UBCFO1 FC - FUNDAMENTALS OF BIOCHEMISTRY 19-11-2024  FN
20UPELO1 PROFESSIONAL ENGLISH FOR LIFE SCIENCES - | 20-11-2024 FN
20UPELO1 PROFESSIONAL ENGLISH FOR LIFE SCIENCE - | 20-11-2024 FN
21UBCO1 BASICS OF BIOCHEMISTRY 21-11-2024  FN
23UCHA02 ALLIED - CHEMISTRY FOR BIOLOGICAL SCIENCES - | 21-11-2024 FN
SEMESTER: 2
19UCHA02 ALLIED - CHEMISTRY - Il 07-11-2024 AN
21UCHA02 ALLIED - CHEMISTRY -l 07-11-2024 AN
21UBC02 TOOLS OF BIOCHEMISTRY 11-11-2024 AN
23UBCO2 CELL BIOLOGY 14-11-2024 AN
23UCHA04 ALLIED - CHEMISTRY FOR BIOLOGICAL SCIENCES -Ii 21-11-2024 AN
20UPEL02 PROFESSIONAL ENGLISH FOR LIFE SCIENCE i 26-11-2024 AN
23UBCS01 SEC - FIRST AID 28-11-2024 AN
SEMESTER: 3
23USTA08 ALLIED - BIOSTATISTICS 07-11-2024 FN
21UBCS01 SBEC - CELL BIOLOGY 12-11-2024  FN
23UBCO3 BIOMOLECULES 13-11-2024  FN
19USTAO5 ALLIED - BIO-STATISTICS 15-11-2024  FN
21USTA17 ALLIED - BIO-STATISTICS 16-11-2024  FN
21UBCO03 ENZYMES 18-11-2024  FN
23UBCS02 SEC - MEDICAL LABORATORY TECHNOLOGY 28-11-2024 FN
SEMESTER: 4
19UCSA07 ALLIED - E-COMMERCE TECHNIQUES 07-11-2024 AN
21UCSA05 ALLIED - COMPUTER APPLICATIONS IN OFFICE 08-11-2024 AN
21UCSA07 ALLIED - E-COMMERCE TECHNIQUES 14-11-2024  FN
21UBCO4 INTERMEDIARY METABOLISM 18-11-2024 AN
SEMESTER: 5
21UBC06 MOLECULAR BIOLOGY 06-11-2024 FN
21UBCO7 HUMAN PHYSIOLOGY 11-11-2024  FN
21UBCEO1 ELECTIVE - PLANT BIOCHEMISTRY 13-11-2024  FN
21UBCS03 SBEC - GENETIC ENGINEERING 15-11-2024  FN
21UBCO05 CLINICAL BIOCHEMISTRY 19-11-2024  FN
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FN -10.00 a.m. - 1.00 p.m. AN -2.00 p.m. - 5.00 p.m

SEMESTER: 6
21UBCO09 ENDOCRINOLOGY 06-11-2024 AN
21UBC10 PHARMACEUTICAL BIOCHEMISTRY 11-11-2024 AN
19UBCEO02 ELECTIVE - MICROBIAL AND INDUSTRIAL BIOCHEMISTRY 13-11-2024 AN
21UBCEO02 ELECTIVE - INDUSTRIAL BIOCHEMISTRY 13-11-2024 AN
19UBCS04 SBEC - BIOINFORMATICS AND NANOTECHNOLOGY 15-11-2024 AN
21UBCO08 IMMUNOLOGY 19-11-2024 AN
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FN -10.00 a.m. - 1.00 p.m.
DEGREE NAME: B.Sc.- BIOTECHNOLOGY

AN -2.00 p.m. - 5.00 p.m

PAPER CODE TITLE OF THE PAPER EXAM DATE SESSION
SEMESTER: 1
21UBTO01 CELL BIOLOGY 07-11-2024 FN
21UBCA01 ALLIED - BIOCHEMISTRY-I 07-11-2024 AN
23UBTFO1 FC - MUSHROOM CULTIVATION TECHNOLOGY 19-11-2024 FN
20UPELO1 PROFESSIONAL ENGLISH FOR LIFE SCIENCE - | 20-11-2024 FN
20UPELO1 PROFESSIONAL ENGLISH FOR LIFE SCIENCES - | 20-11-2024 FN
23UBTO01 CELL AND DEVELOPMENTAL BIOLOGY 20-11-2024 FN
23UBT02 MOLECULAR BIOLOGY 21-11-2024 FN
23UBTEO1 ELECTIVE - BIOLOGICAL CHEMISTRY 28-11-2024 FN
SEMESTER: 2
21UBT02 GENETICS 06-11-2024 AN
23UBT04 HUMAN PHYSIOLOGY 07-11-2024 AN
21UBTS01 SBEC - BIOINSTRUMENTATION 11-11-2024 AN
21UBCAO02 ALLIED - BIOCHEMISTRY - I 12-11-2024 AN
23UBTEO02 ELECTIVE - FUNDAMENTALS OF MICROBIOLOGY 18-11-2024 AN
23UBTO03 GENETICS 21-11-2024 AN
20UPELO2 PROFESSIONAL ENGLISH FOR LIFE SCIENCE |l 26-11-2024 AN
23UBTS01 SEC - VERMICOMPOST TECHNOLOGY 28-11-2024 AN
SEMESTER: 3
23UBT06 CLINICAL BIOTECHNOLOGY 07-11-2024 FN
21UBTS02 SBEC - DEVELOPMENTAL BIOLOGY 12-11-2024 FN
23UBTS02 SEC - QUALITY CONTROL IN INDUSTRIES 12-11-2024 FN
23UBTO05 IMMUNE SYSTEM AND IMMUNOTECHNOLOGY 13-11-2024 FN
23UBTEO03 ELECTIVE - BIOINFORMATICS AND BIOSTATISTICS 14-11-2024 FN
19USTAO5 ALLIED - BIO-STATISTICS 15-11-2024 FN
21USTA17 ALLIED - BIO-STATISTICS 16-11-2024 FN
21UBT03 GENERAL MICROBIOLOGY 18-11-2024 FN
SEMESTER: 4
19UCSAO07 ALLIED - E-COMMERCE TECHNIQUES 07-11-2024 AN
19UZ0OA02 ALLIED - ZOOLOGY - Il 07-11-2024 AN
21UCSA05 ALLIED - COMPUTER APPLICATIONS IN OFFICE 08-11-2024 AN
21UCSA07 ALLIED - E-COMMERCE TECHNIQUES 14-11-2024 FN
19UBTO04 MOLECULAR BIOLOGY 15-11-2024 AN
21UBT04 MOLECULAR BIOLOGY 18-11-2024 AN
SEMESTER: 5
21UBT06 IMMUNOLOGY AND IMMUNOTECHNOLOGY 06-11-2024 FN
19UBTO06 IMMUNOLOGY AND IMMUNOTECHNOLOGY 08-11-2024 FN
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FN -10.00 a.m. - 1.00 p.m.

19UBTO07
21UBTO7
21UBTEO1
19UBT05
21UBT05
21UBTS03
21UBTEO02

19UBT09
21UBT09
19UBTS04
19UBT10
21UBT10
19UBT08
19UBTEO3
21UBTS04
21UBTO08

GENETIC ENGINEERING

GENETIC ENGINEERING

ELECTIVE - MEDICAL BIOTECHNOLOGY

PLANT BIOTECHNOLOGY

PLANT BIOTECHNOLOGY

SBEC - NANO BIOTECHNOLOGY AND BIOINFORMATICS
ELECTIVE - ENZYMES AND ENZYME TECHNOLOGY

SEMESTER: 6
PROTEOMICS AND GENOMICS
FOOD BIOTECHNOLOGY
SBEC - PHARMACEUTICAL BIOTECHNOLOGY
BIOPROCESS & ENZYME TECHNOLOGY
BIOPROCESS AND ENZYME TECHNOLOGY
ANIMAL BIOTECHNOLOGY
ELECTIVE - FOOD BIOTECHNOLOGY
SBEC - PHARMACEUTICAL BIOTECHNOLOGY
ANIMAL BIOTECHNOLOGY
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08-11-2024
13-11-2024
15-11-2024
19-11-2024
19-11-2024
28-11-2024
28-11-2024

06-11-2024
08-11-2024
13-11-2024
13-11-2024
13-11-2024
15-11-2024
15-11-2024
15-11-2024
19-11-2024

AN -2.00 p.m. - 5.00 p.m

FN
FN
FN
FN
FN
FN

AN
FN
FN
AN
AN
FN
AN
AN
AN
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FN -10.00 a.m. - 1.00 p.m.
DEGREE NAME: B.Sc.- COMPUTER SCIENCE

AN -2.00 p.m. - 5.00 p.m

PAPER CODE TITLE OF THE PAPER EXAM DATE SESSION
SEMESTER :
17UMAA02 ALLIED - DIFFERENTIAL EQUATIONS AND LAPLACE TRANSFORMS 07-11-2024 AN
17UCSS01 SBEC - SYSTEM ADMINISTRATION AND MAINTENANCE 15-11-2024 AN
SEMESTER: 1
20UPESO01 PROFESSIONAL ENGLISH FOR PHYSICAL SCIENCE - | 06-11-2024 AN
19UCMAO01 ALLIED - PRINCIPLES OF ACCOUNTANCY 07-11-2024 FN
19UMAAO01 ALLIED - ALGEBRAAND CALCULUS 07-11-2024 FN
19UPHAO01 ALLIED - PHYSICS - | 07-11-2024 FN
19USTAO02 ALLIED - STATISTICAL METHODS 08-11-2024 FN
21UMAAO01 ALLIED - ALGEBRA CALCULUS 14-11-2024 AN
21UCMAO01 ALLIED - PRINCIPLES OF ACCOUNTANCY 15-11-2024 FN
23UCSE05 DSE - INTERNET OF THINGS AND ITS APPLICATIONS 16-11-2024 AN
23UMAA08 GSE - DISCRETE MATHEMATICS - | 18-11-2024 FN
23UCS01 PYTHON PROGRAMMING 19-11-2024 FN
23UCSE02 DSE - ANALYTICS FOR SERVICE INDUSTRY 20-11-2024 FN
23UCSEO03 DSE - CRYPTOGRAPHY 20-11-2024 FN
23UMAA03 GSE - NUMERICAL METHODS 20-11-2024 FN
23UCSE06 DSE - SOFTWARE PROJECT MANAGEMENT 20-11-2024 AN
23UMAAOQ5 GSE - INTRODUCTION TO LINEAR ALGEBRA 20-11-2024 AN
23USTA01 GSE - STATISTICAL METHODS AND ITS APPLICATIONS - | 21-11-2024 FN
23UMAA06 GSE - GRAPH THEORY AND ITS APPLICATION 25-11-2024 AN
21USTAO01 ALLIED - STATISTICAL METHODS AND THEIR APPLICATIONS - | 28-11-2024 FN
23UMAAO01 ALLIED MATHEMATICS - | (ALGEBRA AND CALCULUS) 28-11-2024 FN
23UPHAO01 ALLIED - PHYSICS - | 29-11-2024 FN
21UCS01 PROBLEM SOLVING THROUGH C 29-11-2024 AN
23UCSF01 FC - PROBLEM SOLVING TECHNIQUES 29-11-2024 AN
21UPHAO01 ALLIED - PHYSICS - | 30-11-2024 FN
23UMAA04 GSE - OPTIMIZATION TECHNIQUES 30-11-2024 FN
23UMAAO07 GSE - NUMERICAL METHODS - | 02-12-2024 FN
SEMESTER: 2
23UCSS06 SEC - UNDERSTANDING INTERNET 07-11-2024 FN
23UCSS08 SEC - QUANTITATIVE APTITUDE 07-11-2024 FN
23UCSS16 SEC - ORGANIZATIONAL BEHAVIOUR 07-11-2024 FN
19UCMAO02 ALLIED - COST AND MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING 07-11-2024 AN
19UPHA02 ALLIED - PHYSICS - I 07-11-2024 AN
19USTAO4 ALLIED - APPLIED STATISTICS 07-11-2024 AN
23UCSS01 SEC - FUNDAMENTALS OF INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY 07-11-2024 AN
23UCSS04 SEC - PHP PROGRAMMING 08-11-2024 FN
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FN -10.00 a.m. - 1.00 p.m.

21UCMAQ02
23UCSS03
21UPHA02
23UCs02
23UCSS02
21USTA19
23UCSS05
21UCS03
23UMAA10
21UMAA03
23UCSE05
21UCS02
23UMAA02

23UMAA09
23UCSE02
23UCSEO03
23UMAA03
23UCSE06
23UMAA05
23UPHA02
23USTA04

23UMAAO06
20UPESO02
21UELA02

23UCSS10
23UCSS07
23UCSS09
23UMAA04

19UCMAO01
19UMAAO01
19UPHAO1
23UCSS06
23UCSS08
23UCSS16
21UCS04

23UCSS01
19USTAO02
23UCSS04
19UCS03

23UCSS03

ALLIED - COST AND MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING
SEC - WEB DESIGNING

ALLIED - PHYSICS - I

DATASTRUCTURES AND ALGORITHMS

SEC - INTRODUCTION TO HTML

ALLIED - STATISTICAL METHODS AND THEIR APPLICATIONS - I

SEC - SOFTWARE TESTING

COMPUTER ORGANIZATION AND ARCHITECTURE
ALLIED - NUMERICAL METHODS - I

ALLIED - MATHEMATICS - II

DSE - INTERNET OF THINGS AND ITS APPLICATIONS
DATA STRUCTURES AND ALGORITHMS

ALLIED - MATHEMATICS - 1l (DIFFERENTIAL EQUATIONS AND

LAPLACE TRANSFORMS)
ALLIED - DISCRETE MATHEMATICS - 1l

DSE - ANALYTICS FOR SERVICE INDUSTRY
DSE - CRYPTOGRAPHY

GSE - NUMERICAL METHODS

DSE - SOFTWARE PROJECT MANAGEMENT
GSE - INTRODUCTION TO LINEAR ALGEBRA
ALLIED - PHYSICS - II

ALLIED - STATISTICAL METHODS AND ITS APPLICATIONS - II

GSE - GRAPH THEORY AND ITS APPLICATION
PROFESSIONAL ENGLISH FOR PHYSICAL SCIENCE - Il
ALLIED - APPLIED ELECTRONICS - i

SEC - ADVANCED EXCEL

SEC - OFFICE AUTOMATION

SEC - MULTIMEDIA SYSTEMS

GSE - OPTIMIZATION TECHNIQUES

SEMESTER: 3
ALLIED - PRINCIPLES OF ACCOUNTANCY
ALLIED - ALGEBRAAND CALCULUS
ALLIED - PHYSICS - |
SEC - UNDERSTANDING INTERNET
SEC - QUANTITATIVE APTITUDE
SEC - ORGANIZATIONAL BEHAVIOUR
RELATIONAL DATABASE MANAGEMENT SYSTEMS
SEC - FUNDAMENTALS OF INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY
ALLIED - STATISTICAL METHODS
SEC - PHP PROGRAMMING
OBJECT ORIENTED PROGRAMMING WITH C++
SEC - WEB DESIGNING
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08-11-2024
11-11-2024
11-11-2024
12-11-2024
13-11-2024
13-11-2024
13-11-2024
14-11-2024
15-11-2024
16-11-2024
16-11-2024
18-11-2024
18-11-2024

19-11-2024
20-11-2024
20-11-2024
20-11-2024
20-11-2024
20-11-2024
21-11-2024
21-11-2024
25-11-2024
26-11-2024
27-11-2024
28-11-2024
28-11-2024
28-11-2024
30-11-2024

07-11-2024
07-11-2024
07-11-2024
07-11-2024
07-11-2024
07-11-2024
07-11-2024
07-11-2024
08-11-2024
08-11-2024
08-11-2024
11-11-2024

AN -2.00 p.m. - 5.00 p.m

AN
FN
AN
FN
FN
AN
AN
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FN -10.00 a.m. - 1.00 p.m. AN -2.00 p.m. - 5.00 p.m

23UCSS02 SEC - INTRODUCTION TO HTML 13-11-2024 FN
23UCSS05 SEC - SOFTWARE TESTING 13-11-2024 AN
21UMAA01 ALLIED - MATHEMATICS - | 14-11-2024 AN
21UMAAO01 ALLIED - ALGEBRA CALCULUS 14-11-2024 AN
19UCS04 DATA STRUCTURES AND ALGORITHMS 15-11-2024 FN
21UCMAO01 ALLIED - PRINCIPLES OF ACCOUNTANCY 15-11-2024 FN
21UCMAO01 ALLIED - PRINCIPLES OF ACCOUNTING 15-11-2024 FN
23UMAA10 ALLIED - NUMERICAL METHODS - I 15-11-2024 FN
23UCS03 MICROPROCESSOR AND MICROCONTROLLER 15-11-2024 AN
23UMAA08 GSE - DISCRETE MATHEMATICS - | 18-11-2024 FN
21UCS05 COMPUTER NETWORKS 18-11-2024 AN
21UCS05 COMPUTER NETWORK 18-11-2024 AN
23UMAA03 GSE - NUMERICAL METHODS 20-11-2024 FN
23UMAAO05 GSE - INTRODUCTION TO LINEAR ALGEBRA 20-11-2024 AN
23USTA01 GSE - STATISTICAL METHODS AND ITS APPLICATIONS - | 21-11-2024 FN
23UMAAO06 GSE - GRAPH THEORY AND ITS APPLICATION 25-11-2024 AN
21USTAO01 ALLIED - STATISTICAL METHODS AND THEIR APPLICATIONS - | 28-11-2024 FN
23UCSS10 SEC - ADVANCED EXCEL 28-11-2024 FN
23UELAO05 GSE - NANO TECHNOLOGY 28-11-2024 FN
23UMAAO01 ALLIED MATHEMATICS - | (ALGEBRA AND CALCULUS) 28-11-2024 FN
23UCSS07 SEC - OFFICE AUTOMATION 28-11-2024 AN
23UCSS09 SEC - MULTIMEDIA SYSTEMS 28-11-2024 AN
23UPHAO1 ALLIED - PHYSICS - | 29-11-2024 FN
21UPHAO1 ALLIED - PHYSICS - | 30-11-2024 FN
23UMAA04 GSE - OPTIMIZATION TECHNIQUES 30-11-2024 FN
23UELA04 GSE - DIGITAL LOGIC FUNDAMENTALS 30-11-2024 AN
23UMAAOQ7 GSE - NUMERICAL METHODS - | 02-12-2024 FN
SEMESTER: 4
19UCMAO02 ALLIED - COST AND MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING 07-11-2024 AN
19UPHAO02 ALLIED PHYSICS - I 07-11-2024 AN
19USTAO4 ALLIED - APPLIED STATISTICS 07-11-2024 AN
21UCMAQ2 ALLIED - COST AND MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING 08-11-2024 AN
21UPHAO02 ALLIED - PHYSICS - II 11-11-2024 AN
19UCSS02 SBEC - INTERNET AND ITS APPLICATIONS 12-11-2024 AN
21UCS06 PROGRAMMING IN JAVA 12-11-2024 AN
21USTA19 ALLIED - STATISTICAL METHODS AND THEIR APPLICATIONS - I 13-11-2024 AN
21UMAA03 ALLIED - MATHEMATICS - I 16-11-2024 FN
19UCS05 RELATIONAL DATABASE MANAGEMENT SYSTEMS 18-11-2024 AN
21UELA02 ALLIED - APPLIED ELECTRONICS - i 27-11-2024 FN
SEMESTER: 5
21UCS08 WEB TECHNOLOGY 06-11-2024 FN

Page 67 of 157



FN -10.00 a.m. - 1.00 p.m.

21UCSEO03
19UCSEO1
19UCSEO03
21UCS09
21UCS07
19UCSS03
19UCS07
19UCS08
21UCSEO01
19UCS06
19UCSEO02
21UCSE02

19UCS10

19UCS09

19UCSEO08
21UCSE04
19UCSEO07
21UCSEO07
19UCSE09
21UCSS01
19UCSE04
19UCSEO06
21UCSEO08
21UCS10

21UCSE06
19UCSS04
21UCSE05
21UCSEO09

ELECTIVE - SOFTWARE ENGINEERING
ELECTIVE - DISCRETE STRUCTURES
ELECTIVE - PROBLEM SOLVING TECHNIQUES
LINUX AND SHELL PROGRAMMING
OPERATING SYSTEM

SBEC - MULTI SKILL DEVELOPMENT
OPERATING SYSTEMS

COMPUTER NETWORKS

ELECTIVE - DATA MINING AND WAREHOUSING
GUI PROGRAMMING

ELECTIVE - MULTIMEDIA

ELECTIVE - SOFTWARE PROJECT MANAGEMENT

SEMESTER: 6
SOFTWARE ENGINEERING
JAVA PROGRAMMING
ELECTIVE - COMPUTER GRAPHICS
ELECTIVE - MOBILE COMPUTING
ELECTIVE - MOBILE COMPUTING
ELECTIVE - SOFTWARE TESTING
ELECTIVE - INTERNETWORKING WITH TCP/IP
SBEC - QUANTITATIVE APTITUDE
ELECTIVE - DATA MINING AND WAREHOUSING
ELECTIVE - WEB TECHNOLOGIES
ELECTIVE - NETWORK SECURITY
PROGRAMMING IN PYTHON
ELECTIVE - COMPUTER GRAPHICS
SBEC - PHP SCRIPTING LANGUAGE
ELECTIVE - WIRELESS NETWORK
ELECTIVE - INTERNET OF THINGS
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07-11-2024
08-11-2024
08-11-2024
11-11-2024
12-11-2024
15-11-2024
16-11-2024
18-11-2024
19-11-2024
19-11-2024
28-11-2024
28-11-2024

06-11-2024
11-11-2024
13-11-2024
13-11-2024
13-11-2024
15-11-2024
15-11-2024
15-11-2024
16-11-2024
16-11-2024
16-11-2024
19-11-2024
21-11-2024
21-11-2024
28-11-2024
29-11-2024

AN -2.00 p.m. - 5.00 p.m

FN
FN
FN
FN
FN
FN
FN
FN
FN
AN
AN
AN

AN
FN
FN
FN
AN
FN
AN
AN
AN
AN
AN
AN
FN
AN
AN
AN
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FN -10.00 a.m. - 1.00 p.m.
DEGREE NAME: B.Sc.- MATHEMATICS

AN -2.00 p.m. - 5.00 p.m

PAPER CODE TITLE OF THE PAPER EXAM DATE SESSION
SEMESTER :
17UMASO02 SBEC - C PROGRAMMING 08-11-2024 FN
17UMAEO1 ELECTIVE - OPERATIONS RESEARCH 11-11-2024 FN
17UMAEOQ3 ELECTIVE - DISCRETE MATHEMATICS 12-11-2024 FN
17UMA11 COMPLEX ANALYSIS - | 13-11-2024 FN
17UMAQ9 MODERN ALGEBRA - | 13-11-2024 AN
17UMA10 REAL ANALYSIS - | 14-11-2024 FN
SEMESTER: 1
20UPESO01 PROFESSIONAL ENGLISH FOR PHYSICAL SCIENCE - | 06-11-2024 AN
19UCHAO01 ALLIED - CHEMISTRY - | 07-11-2024 FN
19UCMAO01 ALLIED - PRINCIPLES OF ACCOUNTANCY 07-11-2024 FN
19UPHAO1 ALLIED - PHYSICS - | 07-11-2024 FN
21UCHAO01 ALLIED - CHEMISTRY - | 07-11-2024 FN
21UMAO1 CLASSICAL ALGEBRA 16-11-2024 AN
23UMAO01 ALGEBRA & TRIGONOMETRY 18-11-2024 FN
23UMAFO01 FC - BRIDGE MATHEMATICS 19-11-2024 FN
23UCSA04 C PROGRAMMING LANGUAGE 20-11-2024 FN
19UMAO02 DIFFERENTIAL CALCULUS 21-11-2024 FN
21UMAO02 CALCULUS 28-11-2024 FN
23UMAO02 DIFFERENTIAL CALCULUS 28-11-2024 FN
21USTA04 ALLIED - MATHEMATICAL STATISTICS 29-11-2024 FN
23UPHAO01 ALLIED - PHYSICS - | 29-11-2024 FN
21UPHAO1 ALLIED - PHYSICS - | 30-11-2024 FN
SEMESTER: 2
19UCHAO02 ALLIED - CHEMISTRY - I 07-11-2024 AN
19UCMA02 ALLIED - COST AND MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING 07-11-2024 AN
19UPHA02 ALLIED - PHYSICS - I 07-11-2024 AN
21UCHAOQ2 ALLIED - CHEMISTRY - I 07-11-2024 AN
21USTA18 ALLIED - INFERENTIAL STATISTICS 08-11-2024 AN
21UPHAO02 ALLIED - PHYSICS - II 11-11-2024 AN
21UMAO03 ANALYTICAL GEOMETRY OF 2D & 3D 14-11-2024 AN
21UMA04 TRIGONOMETRY & VECTOR ANALYSIS 15-11-2024 AN
23UMASO01 SEC - COMPUTATIONAL MATHEMATICS 16-11-2024 AN
23UMAO03 ANALYTICAL GEOMETRY (TWO & THREE DIMENSIONS) 20-11-2024 AN
23UCHAO03 ALLIED - CHEMISTRY FOR PHYSICAL SCIENCES - Il 21-11-2024 AN
23UCSA05 C PROGRAMMING LANGUAGE 21-11-2024 AN
23UPHA02 ALLIED - PHYSICS - II 21-11-2024 AN
20UPESO02 PROFESSIONAL ENGLISH FOR PHYSICAL SCIENCE - Il 26-11-2024 AN
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FN -10.00 a.m. - 1.00 p.m.

23UMA04

19UCHAO1
19UCMAO01
19UPHAO1
21UCHAO1
23USTA07
19UMAQ5
23UMAS02
19UMAO06
21UMAO06
23UMAO06
23UMAO05
23UCHAO01
21UMAO05
21UMASO01
21USTA04
21UPHAO01

19UCHAO02
19UCMAO02
19UPHAO02
21UCHAQ2
21USTA18
21UPHAO02
19UMAO08
21UMAO08
19UMASO01
19UMAQ7
21UMAO07

19UMA10
21UMA10
19UMA11
19UMAEO1
21UMA11
21UMAEO02
21UMA12
19UMAEOQ3
21UMAEO01

INTEGRAL CALCULUS

SEMESTER: 3
ALLIED - CHEMISTRY - |
ALLIED - PRINCIPLES OF ACCOUNTANCY
ALLIED - PHYSICS - |
ALLIED - CHEMISTRY - |
ALLIED - STATISTICAL METHODS - |
STATICS
SEC - STATISTICS WITH EXCEL PROGRAMMING
DIFFERENTIAL EQUATIONS AND LAPLACE TRANSFORMS
DIFFERENTIAL EQUATIONS
DIFFERENTIAL EQUATIONS AND ITS APPLICATIONS
VECTOR CALCULUS AND ITS APPLICATIONS
ALLIED - CHEMISTRY FOR PHYSICAL SCIENCES - |
NUMBER THEORY
SBEC - FINANCIAL MATHEMATICS
ALLIED - MATHEMATICAL STATISTICS
ALLIED - PHYSICS - |

SEMESTER: 4
ALLIED - CHEMISTRY - I
ALLIED - COST AND MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING
ALLIED - PHYSICS - II
ALLIED - CHEMISTRY - I
ALLIED - INFERENTIAL STATISTICS
ALLIED - PHYSICS - I
TRIGONOMETRY AND ANALYTICAL GEOMETRY OF 3D
NUMERICAL METHODS
SBEC - QUANTITATIVE APTITUDE
DYNAMICS
LAPLACE TRANSFORMS & FOURIER SERIES

SEMESTER: 5
REAL ANALYSIS - |
REAL ANALYSIS - |

COMPLEX ANALYSIS - |

ELECTIVE - OPERATIONS RESEARCH
OPERATIONS RESEARCH

ELECTIVE - ASTRONOMY
MECHANICS

ELECTIVE - DISCRETE MATHEMATICS
ELECTIVE - DISCRETE MATHEMATICS
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28-11-2024

07-11-2024
07-11-2024
07-11-2024
07-11-2024
07-11-2024
08-11-2024
08-11-2024
08-11-2024
12-11-2024
12-11-2024
14-11-2024
16-11-2024
18-11-2024
27-11-2024
29-11-2024
30-11-2024

07-11-2024
07-11-2024
07-11-2024
07-11-2024
08-11-2024
11-11-2024
12-11-2024
12-11-2024
15-11-2024
18-11-2024
18-11-2024

06-11-2024
06-11-2024
08-11-2024
11-11-2024
11-11-2024
12-11-2024
13-11-2024
14-11-2024
15-11-2024

AN -2.00 p.m. - 5.00 p.m

AN

FN
FN
FN
FN
FN
FN
FN
AN
FN
FN
FN
FN
FN
FN
FN
FN

AN
AN
AN
AN
AN
AN
AN
AN
AN
AN
AN

FN
FN
FN
FN
FN
FN
FN
FN
FN



FN -10.00 a.m. - 1.00 p.m.

19UMASO02
21UMAS02
19UMAQ9
21UMA09

19UMA13
21UMA14
21UMAEO04
19UMA14
19UMA15
21UMA16
17UMASO3
19UMAEOQ5
21UMAEO05
21UMAEO06
19UMA12
21UMA13
19UMASO03
21UMA15

SBEC - C PROGRAMMING
SBEC - C-PROGRAMMING
MODERN ALGEBRA - |
MODERN ALGEBRA

SEMESTER: 6
REAL ANALYSIS - 1l
REAL ANALYSIS - 1l
ELECTIVE - FUZZY SETS AND FUZZY LOGIC
COMPLEX ANALYSIS - I
GRAPH THEORY
GRAPH THEORY
SBEC - LATEX THEORY
ELECTIVE - NUMERICAL ANALYSIS
ELECTIVE - FORMAL LANGUAGES AND AUTOMATA THEORY
ELECTIVE - C++ PROGRAMMING
MODERN ALGEBRA - I
LINEAR ALGEBRA
SBEC - LATEX THEORY
COMPLEX ANALYSIS
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16-11-2024
16-11-2024
19-11-2024
19-11-2024

06-11-2024
06-11-2024
07-11-2024
11-11-2024
13-11-2024
13-11-2024
15-11-2024
15-11-2024
15-11-2024
15-11-2024
19-11-2024
19-11-2024
27-11-2024
28-11-2024

AN -2.00 p.m. - 5.00 p.m

FN
FN
FN
FN

AN
AN
AN
AN
AN
AN
FN
AN
AN
AN
AN
AN
AN
AN
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FN -10.00 a.m. - 1.00 p.m.
DEGREE NAME: B.Sc.- MICROBIOLOGY

AN -2.00 p.m. - 5.00 p.m

PAPER CODE TITLE OF THE PAPER EXAM DATE SESSION
SEMESTER: 1
21UBCA01 ALLIED - BIOCHEMISTRY - | 07-11-2024 AN
21UMBO1 BASICS OF MICROBIOLOGY 14-11-2024 AN
23UMBFO1 FC - INTRODUCTION TO MICROBIAL WORLD 19-11-2024 AN
20UPELO1 PROFESSIONAL ENGLISH FOR LIFE SCIENCE - | 20-11-2024 FN
20UPELO1 PROFESSIONAL ENGLISH FOR LIFE SCIENCES - | 20-11-2024 FN
23UMBO1 FUNDAMENTALS OF MICROBIOLOGY AND MICROBIAL DIVERSITY 21-11-2024 FN
23UMBEO1 DSE - BASIC AND CLINICAL BIOCHEMISTRY 28-11-2024 FN
SEMESTER: 2
21UBCAO02 ALLIED - BIOCHEMISTRY - Il 12-11-2024 AN
23UMBEO02 DSE - BIO-INSTRUMENTATION 16-11-2024 AN
21UMBO02 MICROBIAL PHYSIOLOGY 21-11-2024 AN
23UMBO02 MICROBIAL PHYSIOLOGY AND METABOLISM 21-11-2024 AN
20UPELO2 PROFESSIONAL ENGLISH FOR LIFE SCIENCE |l 26-11-2024 AN
23UMBS01 SEC - SERICULTURE 28-11-2024 AN
SEMESTER: 3
19UMBO03 MICROBIAL GENETICS 07-11-2024 FN
21UCSA01 ALLIED - PROGRAMMING IN C 07-11-2024 FN
21UCSA04 ALLIED - FUNDAMENTALS OF COMPUTERS 07-11-2024 FN
23UMBO03 MOLECULAR BIOLOGY AND MICROBIAL GENETICS 07-11-2024 FN
19UMBSO02 SBEC - PRINCIPLES OF BIOINSTRUMENTATION 08-11-2024 FN
21UMBO03 MICROBIAL GENETICS AND MOLECULAR BIOLOGY 12-11-2024 FN
23UMBS02 SEC - ORGANIC FORMING AND BIOFERTILIZER TECHNOLOGY 12-11-2024 FN
23UMBEO03 DSE - CLINICAL LABORATORY TECHNOLOGY 14-11-2024 FN
19USTAO5 ALLIED - BIO-STATISTICS 15-11-2024 FN
21UMBS01 SBEC - APPLIED BIOTECHNIQUES 27-11-2024 FN
SEMESTER: 4
19UCSA07 ALLIED - E-COMMERCE TECHNIQUES 07-11-2024 AN
21UCSAO08 ALLIED - PROGRAMMING IN VISUAL BASIC 07-11-2024 AN
21UCSA05 ALLIED - COMPUTER APPLICATIONS IN OFFICE 08-11-2024 AN
21UCSA07 ALLIED - E-COMMERCE TECHNIQUES 14-11-2024 FN
19UMB04 IMMUNOLOGY 18-11-2024 AN
21UMBO04 IMMUNOLOGY AND IMMUNOTECHNOLOGY 18-11-2024 AN
SEMESTER: 5
19UMBO06 FOOD & DAIRY MICROBIOLOGY 06-11-2024 FN
21UMBO06 FOOD MICROBIOLOGY 06-11-2024 FN
21UMBO07 MEDICAL VIROLOGY 11-11-2024 FN
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FN -10.00 a.m. - 1.00 p.m.

19UMBS03
21UMBEO1
21UMBS03
19UMBO05
21UMBO05

19UMBO08
19UMB08
21UMBO09
19UMB09
21UMB10
19UMBEO3
19UMBEO3
21UMBEO02
19UMBS04
21UMBS04
19UMBO7
21UMBO08

SBEC - RECOMBINANT DNA TECHNOLOGY
ELECTIVE - MEDICAL PARASITOLOGY
SBEC - MICROBIAL BIOTECHNOLOGY
MEDICAL BACTERIOLOGY

MEDICAL BACTERIOLOGY

SEMESTER: 6
ENVIRONMENTAL PHARMACEUTICAL MICROBIOLOGY
ENVIRONMENTAL AND PHARMACEUTICAL MICROBIOLOGY
ENVIRONMENTAL MICROBIOLOGY
MEDICAL VIROLOGY
INDUSTRIAL MICROBIOLOGY
ELECTIVE - INDUSTRIAL MICROBIOLOGY
ELECTIVE - INDUSTRIAL MICROBIOLOGY
ELECTIVE - MEDICAL MYCOLOGY
SBEC - CLINICAL LAB TECHNOLOGY
SBEC - ENTREPRENEURIAL MICROBIOLOGY
SOIL & AGRICULTURAL MICROBIOLOGY
SOIL AND AGRICULTURAL MICROBIOLOGY
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13-11-2024
13-11-2024
15-11-2024
19-11-2024
19-11-2024

06-11-2024
06-11-2024
06-11-2024
11-11-2024
11-11-2024
13-11-2024
13-11-2024
13-11-2024
15-11-2024
15-11-2024
19-11-2024
19-11-2024

AN -2.00 p.m. - 5.00 p.m

FN
FN
FN
FN
FN

AN
AN
AN
AN
AN
AN
AN
AN
AN
AN
AN
AN
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- Scheme of Examination November 2024 Examinations

FN -10.00 a.m. - 1.00 p.m.
DEGREE NAME: EDC - PAPERS FOR PG

AN -2.00 p.m. - 5.00 p.m

PAPER CODE TITLE OF THE PAPER EXAM DATE SESSION
SEMESTER :
21PPHEDA4 EDC - ELECTRONIC APPLIANCES 07-11-2024 FN
21PBAED1 EDC - ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVELOPMENT 07-11-2024 AN
21PBAED3 EDC - ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVELOPMENT IN TEXTILES 07-11-2024 AN
21PBCED2 EDC - HUMAN PHYSIOLOGY AND NUTIRITION 07-11-2024 AN
21PBTED1 EDC - ANALYTICAL TECHNIQUES IN BIOTECHNOLOGY 07-11-2024 AN
21PCMED1 EDC - BUSINESS COMMUNICATION 07-11-2024 AN
21PCOED2 EDC - ENTREPRENURSHIP DEVELOPMENT 07-11-2024 AN
21PCSED1 EDC-PRINCIPLES OF INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY 07-11-2024 AN
21PCSED2 EDC-FUNDAMENTALS OF COMPUTERS AND COMMUNICATIONS 07-11-2024 AN
21PCSED3 EDC - E-COMMERCE 07-11-2024 AN
21PCYED1 EDC - ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVELOPMENT 07-11-2024 AN
21PENED1 EDC - ENGLISH FOR COMPETETIVE EXAMINATION 07-11-2024 AN
21PMAED1 EDC - NUMERICAL & STATISTICAL METHODS 07-11-2024 AN
21PMIED3 EDC - BASICS OF MICROBIOLOGY 07-11-2024 AN
21PSTED2 EDC - STATISTICAL METHODS 07-11-2024 AN
21PTAED1 EDC - NAATUPPURAVIYAL KOTPADUKAL 07-11-2024 AN
21PTAED2 EDC - KANINI-OOR ARIMUGAM 07-11-2024 AN
21PCMED2 EDC - PRINCIPLES OF MARKETING 15-11-2024 FN
21PHIED1 EDC - INDIAN NATIONAL MOVEMENT 15-11-2024 AN
21PTAED3 EDC - PAYANPATTUTHTAMIL 15-11-2024 AN
21PECED2 EDC-COMPUTER APPLICATIONS IN ECONOMICS 21-11-2024 AN
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FN -10.00 a.m. - 1.00 p.m.
DEGREE NAME: M.A.- ENGLISH

AN -2.00 p.m. - 5.00 p.m

PAPER CODE TITLE OF THE PAPER EXAM DATE SESSION
SEMESTER: 1
21PENO4 NON-BRITISH LITERATURE 07-11-2024 FN
21PENEO1 ELECTIVE - ENGLISH FOR SPECIFIC PURPOSES 12-11-2024 FN
19PENO02 RESTORATION AND THE AUGUSTAN AGE 15-11-2024 FN
21PENO3 WORLD SHORT STORIES 18-11-2024 FN
23PENO03 ENGLISH FICTION 18-11-2024 FN
21PENO02 SHAKESPEARE 20-11-2024 FN
23PENO02 ENGLISH DRAMA 21-11-2024 FN
23PENEO1 ELECTIVE - INDIAN WRITING IN ENGLISH 22-11-2024 FN
21PENO1 FROM CHAUCER TO THE PRE-ROMANTIC 23-11-2024 FN
23PENO1 ENGLISH POETRY 23-11-2024 FN
23PENEO2 ELECTIVE - THEATRE ART 25-11-2024 FN
SEMESTER: 2
23PENEO3 ELECTIVE - APPROACHES TO ENGLISH LANGUAGE TEACHING 07-11-2024 AN
21PENEO2 WOMEN'S WRITING 08-11-2024 AN
23PENE0O4 ELECTIVE - GLIMPSE OF NOBEL LAUREATES 12-11-2024 AN
21PENO7 LANGUAGE AND LINGUISTICS 18-11-2024 AN
23PENO6 POST COLONIAL THEORY AND LITERATURE 18-11-2024 AN
21PENO06 AMERICAN LITERATURE 20-11-2024 AN
23PENO05 SHAKESPEARE STUDIES 20-11-2024 AN
21PENO5S ROMANTIC AND VICTORIAN AGE 23-11-2024 AN
23PEN04 AMERICAN LITERATURE 23-11-2024 AN
SEMESTER: 3
21PEN11 FOURTH WORLD LITERATURE 06-11-2024 FN
23PEN10 FILM AND MEDIA STUDIES 06-11-2024 FN
23PENOQ7 CONTEMPORARY LITERARY CRITICISM 08-11-2024 FN
21PENEO3 COMPARATIVE LITERATURE AND TRANSLATION 11-11-2024 FN
23PENEO5 ELECTIVE - TRANSLATION STUDIES 14-11-2024 FN
21PEN10 LITERARY THEORY AND CRITICISM 19-11-2024 FN
23PENO09 LITERATURE OF THE MARGINALIZED IN INDIA 19-11-2024 FN
21PENO8 RESEARCH METHODOLOGY 22-11-2024 FN
21PENO09 20TH CENTURY LITERATURE 26-11-2024 FN
23PENO08 CANADIAN STUDIES 26-11-2024 FN
SEMESTER: 4
19PENEO0O4 ELECTIVE - ENGLISH LITERATURE FOR COMPETITIVE 06-11-2024 AN
EXAMINATIONS
21PENEO4 ENGLISH LITERATURE FOR COMPETITIVE EXAMINATIONS 06-11-2024 AN
19PEN14 JOURNALISM AND MASS COMMUNICATION 19-11-2024 AN
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FN -10.00 a.m. - 1.00 p.m. AN -2.00 p.m. - 5.00 p.m

21PEN14 JOURNALISM AND MASS COMMUNICATION 19-11-2024 AN
19PEN12 RESEARCH METHODOLOGY AND RHETORIC 22-11-2024 AN
21PEN12 ENGLISH LANGUAGE TEACHING AND ICT 22-11-2024 AN
19PEN13 ENGLISH LANGUAGE TEACHING 26-11-2024 AN
21PEN13 INDIAN WRITING IN ENGLISH 26-11-2024 AN
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FN -10.00 a.m. - 1.00 p.m.
DEGREE NAME: MASTER OF COMMERCE

AN -2.00 p.m. - 5.00 p.m

PAPER CODE TITLE OF THE PAPER EXAMDATE ~ SESSION
SEMESTER: 1
21PCM04 MODERN BANKING 07-11-2024 FN
21PCMEO1 ELECTIVE - ORGANISATIONAL BEHAVIOUR 12-11-2024  FN
21PCMO3 FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT 18-11-2024  FN
23PCMO3 BANKING AND INSURANCE 18-11-2024  FN
21PCMO2 ACCOUNTING FOR MANAGERIAL DECISION 20-11-2024 FN
23PCMEO1 ELECTIVE - SECURITY ANALYSIS AND PORTFOLIO MANAGEMENT 22-11-2024 FN
23PCME02 ELECTIVE - OPERATIONS RESEARCH 22-11-2024 FN
21PCMO1 MARKETING MANAGEMENT 23-11-2024 FN
23PCMO* BUSINESS FINANCE 23-11-2024 FN
23PCME03 ELECTIVE - LABOUR LAWS 25-11-2024 FN
23PCME04 ELECTIVE - STRATEGIC HUMAN RESORCE MANAGEMENT 25-11-2024 FN
23PCMO2 DIGITAL MARKETING 29-11-2024 FN
SEMESTER: 2
23PCME05 ELECTIVE - BUSINESS ETHICS AND CORPORATE SUSTAINABILITY 07-11-2024 AN
21PCMO8 E-COMMERCE 08-11-2024 AN
21PCMEO3 ELECTIVE - FINANCIAL MARKETS AND INSTITUTIONS 12-11-2024 AN
21PCME04 ELECTIVE - EXPORT IMPORT MANAGEMENT 12-11-2024 AN
23PCME08 ELECTIVE - LOGISTICS AND SUPPLY CHAIN MANAGEMENT 12-11-2024 AN
23PCME07 ELECTIVE - RURAL AND AGRICULTURAL MARKETING 13-11-2024 AN
21PCMO7 ADVANCED BUSINESS STATISTICS 18-11-2024 AN
23PCMO6 SETTING UP OF BUSINESS ENTITIES 18-11-2024 AN
23PCMO5 CORPORATE ACCOUNTING 19-11-2024 AN
21PCMO6 INVESTMENT ANALYSIS AND PORTFOLIO MANAGEMENT 20-11-2024 AN
23PCME06 ELECTIVE - AUDIT AND DUE DILIGENCE 21-11-2024 AN
21PCMO5 ADVANCED COST ACCOUNTING 23-11-2024 AN
23PCMO4 STRATEGIC COST MANAGEMENT 23-11-2024 AN
SEMESTER: 3
21PCM12 INCOME TAX AND TAX PLANNING 06-11-2024 FN
23PCME09 ELECTIVE - STRATEGIC MANAGEMENT 06-11-2024 FN
23PCMO7 TAXATION 08-11-2024 FN
21PCME05 ELECTIVE - RESOURCE MANAGEMENT TECHNIQUES 11-11-2024  FN
21PCME06 ELECTIVE - RETAIL MARKETING 13-11-2024  FN
21PCM11 HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT 19-11-2024  FN
23PCMO9 INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS 19-11-2024  FN
21PCMO9 RESEARCH METHODOLOGY 22-11-2024 FN
21PCM10 ADVANCED CORPORATE ACCOUNTING 26-11-2024 FN
23PCMO8 RESEARCH METHODOLOGY 26-11-2024 FN
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FN-10.00 a.m. - 1.00 p.m. AN - 2.00 p.m. - 5.00 p.m
23PCME10 ELECTIVE - INTERNATIONAL FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT 29-11-2024 AN

SEMESTER: 4

21PCMEO08 ELECTIVE - STRATEGIC MANAGEMENT 06-11-2024 AN
19PCM14 SERVICES MARKETING 15-11-2024 AN
19PCMEQ7 ELECTIVE-INSURANCE AND RISK MANAGEMENT 19-11-2024 AN
21PCMEO7 ELECTIVE - INSURANCE AND RISK MANAGEMENT 19-11-2024 AN
19PCM13 INDIRECT TAXES 22-11-2024 AN
21PCM13 GOODS AND SERVICES TAX 22-11-2024 AN
21PCM14 SERVICES MARKETING 26-11-2024 AN
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FN -10.00 a.m. - 1.00 p.m.
DEGREE NAME: M.Sc.- BIOCHEMISTRY

AN -2.00 p.m. - 5.00 p.m

PAPER CODE TITLE OF THE PAPER EXAM DATE  SESSION
SEMESTER: 1
21PBCEO1 ELECTIVE - BIOCHEMICAL TECHNIQUES 08-11-2024 FN
23PBCS02 SS - SCIENTIFIC WRITING SKILLS AND PRESENTATION 18-11-2024 FN
21PBCO03 CELL AND MOLECULAR BIOLOGY 20-11-2024 FN
23PBCO03 PHYSIOLOGY AND CELL BIOLOGY 20-11-2024 FN
21PBCO1 BIOMOLECULES 23-11-2024 FN
23PBCO1 BASICS OF BIOCHEMISTRY 23-11-2024 FN
23PBC02 BIOCHEMICAL AND MOLECULAR BIOLOGY TECHNIQUES 29-11-2024 FN
SEMESTER: 2
23PBCE04 ELECTIVE - BIOMEDICAL INSTRUMENTATION 08-11-2024 AN
23PBCE06 ELECTIVE - BIOCHEMISTRY IN HUMAN HEALTH 18-11-2024 AN
21PBCE02 ELECTIVE - PLANT BIOCHEMISTRY AND BIOTECHNOLOGY 20-11-2024 AN
23PBC06 CLINICAL BIOCHEMISTRY 20-11-2024 AN
21PBC04 INTERMEDIARY METOBOLISM 23-11-2024 AN
23PBC04 ENZYMOLOGY 23-11-2024 AN
21PBCO05 GENETIC ENGINEERING AND CANCER BIOLOGY 25-11-2024 AN
23PBC05 CELLULAR METABOLISM 25-11-2024 AN
SEMESTER: 3
21PBC08 PHARMACEUTICAL BIOCHEMISTRY AND TOXICOLOGY 06-11-2024 FN
23PBC08 MOLECULAR BIOLOGY 08-11-2024 FN
21PBC09 BIOSTATISTICS AND RESEARCH METHODOLOGY 11-11-2024 FN
23PBC09 GENE EDITING, CELL AND GENE THERAPY 16-11-2024 FN
21PBCO7 CONCEPTS OF IMMUNOLOGY 19-11-2024 FN
23PBCE09 ELECTIVE - MOLECULAR BASIS OF DISEASES AND THERAPEUTIC 19-11-2024 FN
STRATEGIES
23PBCE10 ELECTIVE - CLINICAL LABORATORY TECHNIQUES 19-11-2024 FN
21PBCO06 ADVANCED CLINICAL BIOCHEMISTRY 22-11-2024 FN
23PBCO7 INDUSTRIAL MICROBIOLOGY 22-11-2024 FN
21PBCE03 ELECTIVE - MICROBIAL BIOCHEMISTRY 26-11-2024 FN
23PBCE07 ELECTIVE - BIOSTATISTICS AND DATA SCIENCE 26-11-2024 FN
23PBCE08 ELECTIVE - RESEARCH METHODOLOGY 26-11-2024 FN
SEMESTER: 4
21PBC10 HUMAN PHYSIOLOGY AND ENDOCRINOLOGY 22-11-2024 AN
21PBCE04 ELECTIVE - BIOINFORMATICS AND NANOTECHNOLOGY 26-11-2024 AN
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FN -10.00 a.m. - 1.00 p.m. AN -2.00 p.m. - 5.00 p.m

21PBO09 ECOLOGY,CONSERVATION BIOLOGY AND PHYTOGEOGRAPHY 22-11-2024 AN
21PBO10 BIO INSTRUMENTATION,RESERCH 26-11-2024 AN

METHODOLOGY,BIOSTATISTICS AND BIOINFORMATICS
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FN -10.00 a.m. - 1.00 p.m.
DEGREE NAME: M.Sc. - BIOTECHNOLOGY

AN -2.00 p.m. - 5.00 p.m

PAPER CODE TITLE OF THE PAPER EXAM DATE SESSION
SEMESTER: 1
23PBTEO1 ELECTIVE - BIOINSTRUMENTATION 22-11-2024 FN
23PBTO01 BIOCHEMISTRY 23-11-2024 FN
23PBT02 MOLECULAR GENETICS 25-11-2024 FN
SEMESTER: 2
23PBTEO06 ELECTIVE - PHARMACEUTICAL BIOTECHNOLOGY 07-11-2024 AN
21PBTEO4 ELECTIVE - PHARMACEUTICAL AND MEDICAL BIOTECHNOLOGY 12-11-2024 AN
21PBT06 GENETIC ENGINEERING 18-11-2024 AN
23PBT06 GENETIC ENGINEERING 18-11-2024 AN
21PBTO05 IMMUNOLOGY AND IMMUNOTECHNOLOGY 20-11-2024 AN
23PBT05 PLANT AND ANIMAL BIOTECHNOLOGY 20-11-2024 AN
21PBT04 GENETICS AND MOLECULAR BIOLOGY 23-11-2024 AN
23PBT04 MICROBIOLOGY 23-11-2024 AN
SEMESTER: 3
23PBTEO09 ELECTIVE - NANO BIOTECHNOLOGY 06-11-2024 FN
23PBTE10 ELECTIVE - MOLECULAR DEVELOPMENTAL BIOLOGY 06-11-2024 FN
23PBTO7 BIOINFORMATICS 08-11-2024 FN
23PBT09 BIOPROCESS TECHNOLOGY 19-11-2024 FN
21PBTO08 ANIMAL BIOTECHNOLOGY 25-11-2024 FN
23PBT08 IMMUNOLOGY 26-11-2024 FN
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FN -10.00 a.m. - 1.00 p.m.
DEGREE NAME: M.Sc. - COMPUTER SCIENCE

AN -2.00 p.m. - 5.00 p.m

PAPER CODE TITLE OF THE PAPER EXAM DATE SESSION
SEMESTER: 1
21PCS04 INTERNET OF THINGS 08-11-2024 FN
21PCSEO1 ELECTIVE - ADVANCED COMPUTER ARCHITECTURE 18-11-2024 FN
23PCSEO01 ELECTIVE - ADVANCED SOFTWARE ENGINEERING 18-11-2024 FN
23PCSEQ02 ELECTIVE - MULTIMEDIAAND ITS APPLICATIONS 18-11-2024 FN
21PCS03 ADVANCED JAVA PROGRAMMING 20-11-2024 FN
23PCS03 PYTHON PROGRAMMING 20-11-2024 FN
21PCS01 DESIGN AND ANALYSIS OF ALGORITHMS 23-11-2024 FN
23PCS01 ANALYSIS AND DESIGN OF ALGORITHMS 23-11-2024 FN
21PCS02 DISTRIBUTED OPERATING SYSTEM 25-11-2024 FN
23PCS02 OBJECT ORIENTED ANALYSIS AND DESIGN & C++ 25-11-2024 FN
SEMESTER: 2
21PCSE04 ELECTIVE - SOFT COMPUTING 08-11-2024 AN
23PCSE04 ELECTIVE - ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE & MACHINE LEARNING 08-11-2024 AN
21PCSEO05 ELECTIVE - ADVANCED DATABASE MANAGEMENT SYSTEMS 15-11-2024 AN
23PCSE05 ELECTIVE - INTERNET OF THINGS 18-11-2024 AN
21PCS07 DATA MINING 20-11-2024 AN
23PCS06 ADVANCED JAVA PROGRAMMING 20-11-2024 AN
21PCSEOQ6 ELECTIVE - ADVANCED COMPUTER NETWORKS 21-11-2024 AN
23PCSE06 ELECTIVE - MOBILE COMPUTING 21-11-2024 AN
21PCS05 ADVANCED WEB TECHNOLOGY 23-11-2024 AN
23PCS04 DATA MINING AND WAREHOUSING 23-11-2024 AN
21PCS06 COMPILER DESIGN 25-11-2024 AN
23PCS05 ADVANCED OPERATING SYSTEMS 25-11-2024 AN
SEMESTER: 3
21PCSEQ7 ELECTIVE - OBJECT ORIENTED SYSTEM DEVELOPMENT 08-11-2024 FN
23PCS09 NETWORK SECURITY AND CRYPTOGRAPHY 08-11-2024 FN
21PCSEQ9 ELECTIVE - ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE 11-11-2024 FN
23PCS08 CLOUD COMPUTING 14-11-2024 FN
21PCS10 BIG DATAANALYTICS 19-11-2024 FN
23PCS10 DATA SCIENCE & ANALYTICS 19-11-2024 FN
21PCSE08 ELECTIVE - CLOUD COMPUTING 21-11-2024 FN
21PCS08 OPEN SOURCE COMPUTING 22-11-2024 FN
23PCS07 DIGITAL IMAGE PROCESSING 22-11-2024 FN
21PCS09 DIGITAL IMAGE PROCESSING 26-11-2024 FN
21PCSE11 ELECTIVE - MOBILE COMPUTING 27-11-2024 FN
21PCSE10 ELECTIVE - WAP AND XML 28-11-2024 FN

SEMESTER: 4
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FN -10.00 a.m. - 1.00 p.m. AN -2.00 p.m. - 5.00 p.m

19PCSE16 ELECTIVE - WIRELESS APPLICATION PROTOCOLS 06-11-2024 AN
21PCSE15 ELECTIVE - CRYPTOGRAPHY AND NETWORK SECURITY 06-11-2024 AN
19PCSE14 ELECTIVE - WEB TECHNOLOGIES 19-11-2024 AN
21PCSE14 ELECTIVE - WIRELESS NETWORKS 19-11-2024 AN
19PCSE10 ELECTIVE - CLOUD COMPUTING 22-11-2024 AN
21PCS11 MACHINE LEARNING 22-11-2024 AN
19PCSE12 ELECTIVE - SOCIAL COMPUTING 26-11-2024 AN
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FN -10.00 a.m. - 1.00 p.m.
DEGREE NAME: M.Sc. - MATHEMATICS

AN -2.00 p.m. - 5.00 p.m

PAPER CODE TITLE OF THE PAPER EXAM DATE SESSION
SEMESTER: 1
21PMA0O4 MECHANICS 08-11-2024 FN
21PMAEO1 ELECTIVE - DISCRETE MATHEMATICS 18-11-2024 FN
23PMAEOQ8 ELECTIVE - DISCRETE MATHEMATICS 18-11-2024 FN
21PMAO03 ORDINARY DIFFERENTIAL EQUATIONS 20-11-2024 FN
23PMAOQ3 ORDINARY DIFFERENTIAL EQUATIONS 20-11-2024 FN
21PMAO1 LINEAR ALGEBRA 23-11-2024 FN
23PMAO1 ALGEBRAIC STRUCTURES 23-11-2024 FN
21PMAO02 REAL ANALYSIS - | 25-11-2024 FN
23PMAO02 REAL ANALYSIS - | 25-11-2024 FN
23PMAEQ2 ELECTIVE - GRAPH THEORY AND APPLICATIONS 29-11-2024 FN
SEMESTER: 2
23PMAE13 ELECTIVE - WAVELETS 07-11-2024 AN
23PMAE10 ELECTIVE - MATHEMATICAL STATISTICS 08-11-2024 AN
23PMAE15 ELECTIVE - MACHINE LEARNING AND ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE 12-11-2024 AN
21PMAOQ7 PARTIAL DIFFERENTIAL EQUATIONS 13-11-2024 FN
21PMAEQ3 ELECTIVE - NUMERICAL ANALYSIS 15-11-2024 AN
23PMAO06 PARTIAL DIFFERENTIAL EQUATION 20-11-2024 AN
23PMAE14 ELECTIVE - MODELLING AND SIMULATION WITH EXCEL 21-11-2024 AN
21PMAOQS ABSTRACT ALGEBRA 23-11-2024 AN
23PMA0O4 ADVANCED ALGEBRA 23-11-2024 AN
21PMAO06 REAL ANALYSIS - 1l 25-11-2024 AN
23PMAOQ5 REAL ANALYSIS - 1l 25-11-2024 AN
23PMAE16 ELECTIVE - NEURAL NETWORKS 28-11-2024 AN
SEMESTER: 3
21PMAEQ7 ELECTIVE - PROGRAMMING WITH C++ 06-11-2024 FN
23PMAQ7 COMPLEX ANALYSIS 07-11-2024 FN
23PMAE20 ELECTIVE - MATHEMATICAL PYTHON 08-11-2024 FN
21PMA11 GRAPH THEORY 08-11-2024 AN
23PMAO08 PROBABILITY THEORY 12-11-2024 FN
23PMA10 MACHINE LEARNING 14-11-2024 FN
21PMAQ9 TOPOLOGY 16-11-2024 FN
21PMAEO5 ELECTIVE - DIFFERENTIAL GEOMETRY 19-11-2024 FN
23PMAE18 ELECTIVE - FLUID DYNAMICS 21-11-2024 FN
21PMAOQ8 COMPLEX ANALYSIS 22-11-2024 FN
23PMAQ9 TOPOLOGY 22-11-2024 FN
21PMA10 MEASURE THEORY AND INTEGRATION 26-11-2024 FN
23PMAE17 ELECTIVE - ALGEBRAIC NUMBER THEORY 26-11-2024 FN
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FN -10.00 a.m. - 1.00 p.m. AN -2.00 p.m. - 5.00 p.m

SEMESTER: 4
21PMA13 PROBABILITY THEORY 13-11-2024 AN
21PMAEO08 ELECTIVE - NUMBER THEORY 20-11-2024 AN
19PMA12 FUNCTIONAL ANALYSIS 22-11-2024 AN
21PMA12 FUNCTIONAL ANALYSIS 22-11-2024 AN
19PMA13 PROBABILITY THEORY 25-11-2024 AN
21PMA14 CALCULUS OF VARIATIONS AND INTEGRAL EQUATIONS 26-11-2024 AN
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FN -10.00 a.m. - 1.00 p.m.
DEGREE NAME:

AN -2.00 p.m. - 5.00 p.m
M.Sc.- Microbiology

PAPER CODE TITLE OF THE PAPER EXAMDATE ~ SESSION
SEMESTER: 1
21PMIEO3 ELECTIVE: PLANT PHYSIOLOGY AND PLANT TISSUE CULTURE 08-11-2024 AN
21PMI03 CELL AND MOLECULAR BIOLOGY 18-11-2024  FN
23PMIEO1 ELECTIVE - FORENSIC SCIENCE 18-11-2024  FN
21PMIE04 ELECTIVE: BIOINSTRUMENTATION AND BIOLOGICAL TECHNIQUES 19-11-2024 AN
21PMI02 IMMUNOLOGY AND IMMUNOTECHNOLOGY 20-11-2024 FN
23PMI02 IMMUNIOLOGY, IMMUNOMICS AND MICROBIAL GENETICS 23-11-2024 FN
21PMIEO1 ELECTIVE: INHERITENCE BIOLOGY 25-11-2024 AN
21PMIEO2 ELECTIVE: METHODS IN BIOLOGY 26-11-2024 AN
SEMESTER: 2
23PMIE11 ELECTIVE - NANOBIOTECHNOLOGY 07-11-2024 AN
21PMI06 GENETIC ENGINEERING AND ADVANCES IN BIOTECHNOLOGY 18-11-2024 AN
23PMIE08 ELECTIVE - CLINICAL AND DIAGNOSTIC MICROBIOLOGY 18-11-2024 AN
23PMI04 MEDICAL VIROLOGY AND PARASITOLOGY 20-11-2024 AN
21PMI04 MEDICAL BACTERIOLOGY AND MYCOLOGY 23-11-2024 AN
23PMI03 MEDICAL BACTERIOLOGY AND MYCOLOGY 23-11-2024 AN
SEMESTER: 3
21PMI09 SOIL,AGRICULTURAL MICROBIOLOGY AND BIODEGRADATION 08-11-2024 FN
23PMIE15 ELECTIVE - WATER CONSERVATION AND WATER TREATMENT 08-11-2024 FN
TECHNOLOGIES
23PMI06 MOLECULAR BIOLOGY AND RECOMBINANT DNA TECHNOLOGY 12-11-2024  FN
23PMI05 SOIL AND ENVIRONMENTAL MICROBIOLOGY 19-11-2024  FN
23PMI07 INDUSTRY MODULE - FERMENTATION TECHNOLOGY AND 21-11-2024  FN
PHARMACEUTICAL MICROBIOLOGY
21PMI07 MEDICAL VIROLOGY AND PARASITOLOGY 22-11-2024 FN
21PMI08 FOOD,DAIRY AND ENVIRONMENTAL MICROBIOLOGY 25-11-2024 FN
23PMIE13 ELECTIVE - BIOSAFETY, BIOETHICS AND IPR 25-11-2024 FN
23PMIE14 ELECTIVE - TOXINOLOGY 26-11-2024 FN
SEMESTER: 4
21PMIEO3 ELECTIVE: PLANT PHYSIOLOGY AND PLANT TISSUE CULTURE 08-11-2024 AN
21PMIE04 ELECTIVE: BIOINSTRUMENTATION AND BIOLOGICAL TECHNIQUES 19-11-2024 AN
21PMI10 RESEARCH METHODOLOGY,BIOSTATISTICS AND 22-11-2024 AN
BIO-INFORMATICS
21PMIEO1 ELECTIVE: INHERITENCE BIOLOGY 25-11-2024 AN
21PMIEO2 ELECTIVE: METHODS IN BIOLOGY 26-11-2024 AN
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FN -10.00 a.m. - 1.00 p.m.
DEGREE NAME: NME - PAPERS (UG&PG)

AN -2.00 p.m. - 5.00 p.m

PAPER CODE TITLE OF THE PAPER EXAM DATE SESSION
SEMESTER :
23UMANO02 NME - MATHEMATICS FOR COMPETITIVE EXAMINATIONS - I 06-11-2024 AN
17UTANO1 NMEC - SALAI PAATHUKAPPU VITHIKAL 07-11-2024 FN
21UHINO1 NMEC - WOMEN'S STUDIES 07-11-2024 FN
19UBCNO1 NMEC - BIOCHEMISTRY IN NUTRITION 08-11-2024 FN
19UMANO1 NMEC - QUANTITATIVE APTITUDE - | 08-11-2024 FN
21UMBNO02 NMEC - MUSHROOM TECHNOLOGY 08-11-2024 FN
21USTNO1 NMEC - BASIC SATISTICS - | 08-11-2024 FN
19UCMNO02 NMEC-II- HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT 08-11-2024 AN
21UCANO02 NMEC - COMPUTER APPLICATIONS FOR AUTOMATION 12-11-2024 FN
21UCSNO02 NMEC - COMPUTER APPLICATIONS FOR AUTOMATION 12-11-2024 FN
21UECNO1 NMEC - TOURISM AND ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT 12-11-2024 FN
23UCCNO02 NME - ADVERTISING 12-11-2024 AN
23UCMNO02 NME - ADVERTISING 12-11-2024 AN
23PCONO02 NME - BUSINESS COMMUNICATION 13-11-2024 FN
21UCCNO02 NMEC - HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT 14-11-2024 AN
21UCMNO02 NMEC - HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT 14-11-2024 AN
19UBCNO03 NMEC - BIOCHEMISTRY AND HEALTH 15-11-2024 AN
19UECNO02 NMEC- TOURISM AND ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT - II 15-11-2024 AN
19UPHNO2 NMEC - PHYSICS IN EVERYDAY LIFE 15-11-2024 AN
21UMBNO3 NMEC - CLINICAL LABORATORY TECHNOLOGY 15-11-2024 AN
21UMBNO3 NMEC - CLINICAL LOBORATORY TECHNOLOGY 15-11-2024 AN
21UGYNO1 NMEC - OCEANOGRAPHY 16-11-2024 AN
23UZONO02 NME - SERICULTURE 18-11-2024 AN
21UENNO1 NMEC - SOFT SKILLS FOR CAREER COMMUNICATION 20-11-2024 FN
21UENNO1 NMEC - SOFT SKILLS FOR CAREER COMMUNICATIONS 20-11-2024 FN
23PBTNO2 NME - TISSUE ENGINEERING 20-11-2024 FN
23PCHNO1 NME - CHEMISTRY FOR FOOD PRESERVATION 20-11-2024 FN
23PCHNO02 NME - CHEMISTRY IN CONSUMER PRODUCTS 20-11-2024 FN
23PCSNO03 NME - E - COMMERCE 20-11-2024 FN
23PELNO2 NME - CYBER SECURITY 20-11-2024 FN
23PGGNO02 NME - GEOGRAPHY OF TAMIL NADU 20-11-2024 FN
23PMBNO1 NME - BIOCHEMISTRY IN HEALTH 20-11-2024 FN
23PSTNO4 NME - OPTIMIZATION TECHNIQUES 20-11-2024 FN
23PZON04 NME - VERMICULTURE 20-11-2024 FN
23UCANO02 NME - INTRODUCTION TO HTML 20-11-2024 FN
23UCSNO02 NME - INTRODUCTION TO HTML 20-11-2024 FN
23UCSNO06 NME - UNDERSTANDING INTERNET 20-11-2024 FN
23UCANO1 NME - FUNDAMENTALS OF INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY 20-11-2024 AN
19UTANO1 NMEC-SALAIP PAATHUKAPPU VITHIKAL 27-11-2024 FN
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FN -10.00 a.m. - 1.00 p.m. AN -2.00 p.m. - 5.00 p.m

21UAFNO1 NMEC - MARKETING 27-11-2024 FN
21UBANO1 NMEC - ENTREPRENEURIAL DEVELOPMENT 27-11-2024 FN
21UBCNO1 NMEC - FUNDAMENTALS OF HUMAN PHYSIOLOGY 27-11-2024 FN
21UBMNO1 NMEC - SHARE MARKET OPERATIONS 27-11-2024 FN
21UBONO1 NMEC - MUSHROOM CULTURE 27-11-2024 FN
21UBTNO1 NMEC - CONCEPT OF BIOTECHNOLOGY 27-11-2024 FN
21UCANO1 NMEC - BASICS OF COMPUTERS 27-11-2024 FN
21UCHNO06 NMEC - FOOD CHEMISTRY 27-11-2024 FN
21UCMNO1 NMEC - MARKETING 27-11-2024 FN
21UCSNO1 NMEC - BASICS OF COMPUTERS 27-11-2024 FN
21UCYNO1 NMEC - FINANCIAL SERVICES 27-11-2024 FN
21UGGNO1 NMEC - GEOGRAPHY OF INDIA 27-11-2024 FN
21UMANO1 NMEC - QUANTITATIVE APTITUDE - | 27-11-2024 FN
21UPHNO1 NMEC - PHYSICS IN EVERYDAY LIFE 27-11-2024 FN
21UPSNO1 NMEC - POLITICAL THEORY - | 27-11-2024 FN
21UTANO1 NMEC-SALAIP PAATHUKAPPU VITHIKAL 27-11-2024 FN
21UTANO1 NMEC - SALAIP PAATHUKAPPU VITHIKAL 27-11-2024 FN
21UVCNO1 NMEC - SOCIAL MEDIA MANAGEMENT AND MARKETING 27-11-2024 FN
21UZONO1 NMEC - HUMAN HEALTH AND HYGIENE 27-11-2024 FN
22UZONO01 NMEC - HUMAN HEALTH AND HYGIENE 27-11-2024 FN
23PBCNO1 NME - CLINICAL NUTRITION 27-11-2024 FN
23PCDNO1 NME - FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT IN TEXTILES 27-11-2024 FN
23PCMNO1 NME - BUSINESS ENVIRONMENT 27-11-2024 FN
23PCSNO1 NME - PRINCIPLES OF INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY 27-11-2024 FN
23PECNO1 NME - INDIAN ECONOMY 27-11-2024 FN
23PENNO1 NME - ENGLISH FOR COMPETITIVE EXAMINATIONS 27-11-2024 FN
23PHINO1 NME - INTELLECTUAL HISTORY OF TAMILNADU 27-11-2024 FN
23PSTNO1 NME - STATISTICAL METHODS 27-11-2024 FN
23PTANO1 NME - POTTITH THERVUKKURIYA TAMIL ILLAKKIYA VARALARU 27-11-2024 FN
23PZONO01 NME - POULTRY FARMING 27-11-2024 FN
23UADNO1 NME - FUNDAMENTALS OF INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY 27-11-2024 FN
23UBANO1 NME - BASICS OF EVENT MANAGEMENT 27-11-2024 FN
23UBCNO1 NME - HEALTH AND NUTRITION 27-11-2024 FN
23UBONO1 NME - ORGANIC FARMING 27-11-2024 FN
23UBONO03 NME - NURSERY AND LANDSCAPING 27-11-2024 FN
23UBTNO1 NME - FOOD AND NUTRITION 27-11-2024 FN
23UCBNO1 NME - BUSINESS ORGANIZATION 27-11-2024 FN
23UCCNO1 NME - BUSINESS ORGANIZATION 27-11-2024 FN
23UCHNO1 NME - FOOD CHEMISTRY 27-11-2024 FN
23UCMNO1 NME - BUSINESS ORGANIZATION 27-11-2024 FN
23UCSNO1 NME - FUNDAMENTALS OF INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY 27-11-2024 FN
23UCSNO08 NME - QUANTITATIVE APTITUDE 27-11-2024 FN
23UEANO1 NME - POPULAR LITERATURE AND CULTURE 27-11-2024 FN
23UECNO1 NME - DEMOGRAPHY 27-11-2024 FN
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FN -10.00 a.m. - 1.00 p.m.

23UENNO1
23UGGNO1
23UHINO1
23UIBNO1
23UMANO1
23UMBNO1
23UPHNO1
23UPYNO1
23USONO1
23USTNO1
23USWNO1
23UTANO1
23UTLNO1
23UZONO01
17UTANO2
19UBMNO2
19UBONO2
19UCANO03
19UCANO0O4
19UMANO4
19UTANO2
21UBANO02
21UBCNO3
21UBCNO04
21UBMNO02
21UBONO02
21UBTNO2
21UCANO3
21UCHNO4
21UCHNO7
21UCONO02
21UCSNO03
21UECNO02
21UELNO4
21UENNO02
21UGGNO02
21UHINO2
21UMANO3
21UMANO4
21UNDNO2
21UPSNO02
21USTNO2
21UVCNO02
22UZON02

NME - POPULAR LITERATURE AND CULTURE

NME - BASIC GEOGRAPHY FOR NON GEOGRAPHERS

NME - INTRODUCTION TO HISTORY
NME - BASICS OF EVENT MANAGEMENT

NME - MATHEMATICS FOR COMPETITIVE EXAMINATIONS - |

NME - SOCIAL AND PREVENTIVE MEDICINE
NME - PHYSICS FOR EVERYDAY LIFE

NME - STRESS MANAGEMENT

NME - COMMUNICATION SKILLS

NME - BASIC STATISTICS - |

NME - SOCIAL PROBLEMS IN INDIA

NME - PECCHUKKALAI THIRAN

NME - PECCHUKKALAI THIRAN

NME - ANIMAL BEHAVIOUR

NMEC- VILAMBARAKKALAI

NMEC II- BANKING PRACTICE

NMEC - HERBAL BOTANY

NMEC - BASICS OF INTERNET

NMEC - OFFICE AUTOMATION

NMEC - QUANTITATIVE APTITUDE - II
NMEC- VILAMBARAKKALAI

NMEC - HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
NMEC - BIOCHEMISTRY AND HEALTH
NMEC - BIOCHEMISTRY IN DIAGNOSIS
NMEC - BANKING PRACTICE

NMEC - HERBAL BOTANY

NMEC - BIOTECHNOLOGY FOR HUMAN WELFARE
NMEC - BASICS OF INTERNET

NMEC - BIOLOGICAL CHEMISTRY

NMEC - AGRO CHEMISTRY

NMEC - CO-OPERATIVE FINANCE AND BANKING
NMEC - BASICS OF INTERNET

NMEC - FOREIGN TRADE MANAGEMENT
NMEC - BASIC ELECTRONICS - I

NMEC - COMMUNICATION FOR PLACEMENT
NMEC - GEOGRAPHY OF TAMIL NADU
NMEC - MAKERS OF MODERN INDIA

NMEC - QUANTITATIVE APTITUDE - Il

NMEC - NUMERICAL METHODS

NMEC - BASIC NUTRITION

NMEC - POLITICAL THEORY - 1l

NMEC - BASIC STATISTICS - I

NMEC - CITIZEN JOURNALISM

NMEC - WILDLIFE MANAGEMENT
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27-11-2024
27-11-2024
27-11-2024
27-11-2024
27-11-2024
27-11-2024
27-11-2024
27-11-2024
27-11-2024
27-11-2024
27-11-2024
27-11-2024
27-11-2024
27-11-2024
27-11-2024
27-11-2024
27-11-2024
27-11-2024
27-11-2024
27-11-2024
27-11-2024
27-11-2024
27-11-2024
27-11-2024
27-11-2024
27-11-2024
27-11-2024
27-11-2024
27-11-2024
27-11-2024
27-11-2024
27-11-2024
27-11-2024
27-11-2024
27-11-2024
27-11-2024
27-11-2024
27-11-2024
27-11-2024
27-11-2024
27-11-2024
27-11-2024
27-11-2024
27-11-2024

AN -2.00 p.m. - 5.00 p.m

FN
FN
FN
FN
FN
FN
FN
FN
FN
FN
FN
FN
FN
FN
AN
AN
AN
AN
AN
AN
AN
AN
AN
AN
AN
AN
AN
AN
AN
AN
AN
AN
AN
AN
AN
AN
AN
AN
AN
AN
AN
AN
AN
AN



FN -10.00 a.m. - 1.00 p.m.

23PBCNO02
23PCMNO02
23PECNO02
23PZON02
23UBANO02
23UBCNO02
23UBONO0O4
23UBONO05
23UBTNO3
23UCANO7
23UCHNO03
23UCSNO7
23UECNO02
23UENNO02
23UGGNO02
23UHINO2
23UMBNO02
23UNDNO2
23UPHNO02
23UPSNO02
23UPYNO2
23USENO07
23USONO02
23USTNO3
23USWNO02
23UTANO2
23UTLNO2
23UZONO03
23UZON04
21UCHNO1
21UCHNO03
23PBTNO1
23PSTNO2
23PZONO03
23PCMNO3
23PCSN02
23UCHNO02
21UPHNO2
23UBONO02
23UCAN11
23UCSN10
21UCHNO8
21UCCNO1

NME - HUMAN PHYSIOLOGY AND NUTRITION
NME - BUSINESS COMMUNICATION

NME - SOCIAL ETHICS AND RESPONSIBILITIES

NME - APICULTURE

NME - MANAGERIAL SKILL DEVELOPMENT

NME - LIFE SYTLE DISEASES

NME - MUSHROOM CULTIVATION

NME - HERBAL MEDICINE

NME - ORGANIC FARMING AND HEALTH MANAGEMENT
NME - OFFICE AUTOMATION

NME - DAIRY CHEMISTRY

NME - OFFICE AUTOMATION

NME - ECONOMICS FOR INVESTORS

NME - PHILOSOPHY FOR LITERATURE

NME - GEOGRAPHY OF INDIA

NME - BASIC JOURNALISM

NME - NUTRITION AND HEALTH HYGIENE

NME - BASICS OF FUNCTIONAL FOODS

NME - ASTROPHYSICS

NME - PERSPECTIVES ON HUMAN RIGHTS

NME - PERSONALITY DEVELOPMENT

NME - OFFICE AUTOMATION

NME - WORKPLACE BEHAVIOR AND EMPLOYABILITY SKILLS
NME - BASIC STATISTICS - Il

NME- MARRIAGE AND LIFE EDUCATION

NME - PAYANMURAITH TAMIL

NME - PAYANMURAITH TAMIL

NME - WILDLIFE CONSERVATION AND MANAGEMENT
NME - APICULTURE

NMEC - DAIRY CHEMISTRY

NMEC - INDUSTRIAL CHEMISTRY

NME - GENE MANIPULATION TECHNOLOGY

NME - STATISTICAL TOOLS FOR ANALYSIS

NME - DAIRY FARMING

NME - ENTREPRENEURIAL DEVELOPMENT

NME - FUNDAMENTALS OF COMPUTERS AND COMMUNICATIONS
NME - ROLE OF CHEMISTRY IN DAILY LIFE

NMEC - NON CONVENTIONAL ENERGY SOURCES
NME - ENVIRONMENTAL BIOTECHNOLOGY

NME - ADVANCED EXCEL

NME - ADVANCED EXCEL

NMEC - POLYMER & PLASTICS

NMEC - MARKETING
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27-11-2024
27-11-2024
27-11-2024
27-11-2024
27-11-2024
27-11-2024
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27-11-2024
27-11-2024
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27-11-2024
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27-11-2024
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27-11-2024
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28-11-2024
28-11-2024
28-11-2024
28-11-2024
28-11-2024
28-11-2024
29-11-2024
29-11-2024
29-11-2024
29-11-2024
29-11-2024
30-11-2024

AN -2.00 p.m. - 5.00 p.m

AN
AN
AN
AN
AN
AN
AN
AN
AN
AN
AN
AN
AN
AN
AN
AN
AN
AN
AN
AN
AN
AN
AN
AN
AN
AN
AN
AN
AN
FN
FN
FN
FN
FN
AN
AN
AN
FN
FN
FN
FN
AN
FN
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FN -10.00 a.m. - 1.00 p.m. AN -2.00 p.m. - 5.00 p.m

23PBANO3 NME - EMPLOYABILITY SKILLS 30-11-2024 FN
23PCDNO02 NME - STRATEGIC MANAGEMENT IN TEXTILES 30-11-2024 FN
23PECNO03 NME - PERSONALITY DEVELOPMENT - FACING OF INTERVIEW IN 30-11-2024 FN
PRIVATE AND GOVERNMENT JOBS
23PECNO0O4 NME - ECONOMICS FOR COMPETITIVE EXAMINATION 30-11-2024 FN
23PENNO02 NME - FUNCTIONAL ENGLISH 30-11-2024 FN
23PFNNO2 NME - DIET AND NUTRITION COUNSELLING 30-11-2024 FN
23PHINO2 NME - TEMPLES IN TAMILNADU 30-11-2024 FN
23PNDNO02 NME - NUTRITION FOR FITNESS 30-11-2024 FN
23PPANO02 NME - PERFORMANCE MANAGEMENT 30-11-2024 FN
23PTANO2 NME - SUTTRULAVIYAL 30-11-2024 FN
21UTANO2 NMEC - VILAMPARAKKALAI 30-11-2024 AN
21UTLNO2 NMEC - VILAMPARAKKALAI 30-11-2024 AN
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